

S.No.	ROC Location	CIN	Company Name	Company Status	Signatory ID	Director Name	Status	Reason for disqualification	Period from	Period Till	Helpdesk Ticket no
1	ROC - SHILLONG	L51909AS1988PLC002850	S.B. INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	Active	1277528	RABINDRA WALIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
2	ROC - SHILLONG	L51909AS1988PLC002850	S.B. INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	Active	2132158	RAMAWATAR ASHOPA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
3	ROC - SHILLONG	L51909AS1988PLC002850	S.B. INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	Active	454466	AMAR SARDA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
4	ROC - SHILLONG	U01111AS2006PLC008035	ASSAM VALLEY AGRICULTURE LIMITED	Active	2818033	MAMTAZ AHMED	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
5	ROC - SHILLONG	U01111AS2006PLC008035	ASSAM VALLEY AGRICULTURE LIMITED	Active	2818043	ZIARUL HOQUE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
6	ROC - SHILLONG	U01111AS2006PLC008035	ASSAM VALLEY AGRICULTURE LIMITED	Active	2818099	MOHAMMED HASHEM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
7	ROC - SHILLONG	U01111AS2006PLC008035	ASSAM VALLEY AGRICULTURE LIMITED	Active	2818715	OMAR AHMED	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
8	ROC - SHILLONG	U01111AS2006PLC008035	ASSAM VALLEY AGRICULTURE LIMITED	Active	2824485	KAN PATHAK	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
9	ROC - SHILLONG	U01117ML2008PTC008305	JRT PLANTATTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1759900	OOMA TARIANG	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
10	ROC - SHILLONG	U01117ML2008PTC008305	JRT PLANTATTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1786406	RAMAKANT TARIANG	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
11	ROC - SHILLONG	U01117ML2008PTC008305	JRT PLANTATTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1786599	JULISMON TARIANG	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
12	ROC - SHILLONG	U01119MZ2009PTC008252	NUTECH BAMBOO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2179086	RUALCHHINGA JEDDY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
13	ROC - SHILLONG	U01119MZ2009PTC008252	NUTECH BAMBOO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3154827	YOGARAJA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
14	ROC - SHILLONG	U01119MZ2009PTC008252	NUTECH BAMBOO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3159819	RAMHLUNA KHIANGTE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
15	ROC - SHILLONG	U01122NL2005PTC007630	NAGA FRAGRANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	888091	DILI SOLOMON	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

16	ROC - SHILLONG	U01122NL2005PTC007630	NAGA FRAGRANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	888164	KAPESA DILI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
17	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1928PTC000356	ABHOY JAN TEA CO PVT LTD	Active	1609350	JITEN SARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
18	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1928PTC000356	ABHOY JAN TEA CO PVT LTD	Active	1883374	GIRI HAZARIKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
19	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1942PTC000564	BOGIDHOLA TEA AND TRADING CO PVT LTD	Active	1827145	PRAVIR ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
20	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1942PTC000564	BOGIDHOLA TEA AND TRADING CO PVT LTD	Active	3104550	PREM ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
21	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1981PTC001869	ANNADA TEA CO PVT LTD	Active	5353217	PURNIMA DEVI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
22	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1981PTC001869	ANNADA TEA CO PVT LTD	Active	5353221	SAROJ DEVI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
23	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1981PTC001869	ANNADA TEA CO PVT LTD	Active	6362214	JAGRITI SARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
24	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1981PTC001869	ANNADA TEA CO PVT LTD	Active	831899	NABA SARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
25	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1981PTC001869	ANNADA TEA CO PVT LTD	Active	831917	ARZOB SARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
26	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1981PTC001869	ANNADA TEA CO PVT LTD	Active	831938	JAYASHREE SARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
27	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1986PTC002511	KAZIRANGA TEA AND GENERAL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	Active	550476	AJAY JALAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
28	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1986PTC002511	KAZIRANGA TEA AND GENERAL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	Active	550512	VINAY JALAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
29	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1986PTC002511	KAZIRANGA TEA AND GENERAL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	Active	550690	SAKUNTLA AGARWALLA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
30	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1987PTC002696	CHOUDHURY TEA AND AGRO INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	Active	2368049	ANJALI BASUMATARY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
31	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1987PTC002696	CHOUDHURY TEA AND AGRO INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	Active	2530559	JYOTI BRAHMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

32	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1987PTC002696	CHOUDHURY TEA AND AGRO INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	Active	6807717	PRAVAKAR BASUMATARY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
33	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1996PTC004775	RPS TEA CO PVT LTD	Active	5333370	MANJU DEVI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
34	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1996PTC004775	RPS TEA CO PVT LTD	Active	608154	RAJ GUPTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
35	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1999PTC005868	ARUNODOY TEA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	705066	BHASKAR BARUAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
36	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS1999PTC005868	ARUNODOY TEA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	705253	APURBA BARUAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
37	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2000PTC006294	GREEN ASSAM TEA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3443139	DIPEN SARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
38	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2000PTC006294	GREEN ASSAM TEA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3443158	MUKTA GOHAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
39	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2000PTC006294	GREEN ASSAM TEA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	554556	RUPANKA GOSWAMI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
40	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2000PTC006294	GREEN ASSAM TEA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	554561	DEEP DIHINGIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
41	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2000PTC006294	GREEN ASSAM TEA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	554562	SONESWAR BORAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
42	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2000PTC006294	GREEN ASSAM TEA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	554564	JITU HAZARIKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
43	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2003PTC007299	PURANIMATI PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1924921	DHRUBAJYOTI HAZARIKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
44	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2003PTC007299	PURANIMATI PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2063884	LILY HAZARIKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
45	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2006PTC008028	KASTUREE TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1538363	BIMLA AGARWALLA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
46	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2006PTC008028	KASTUREE TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	767550	SUNIL BERIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
47	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2006PTC008028	KASTUREE TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	794051	PAWAN AGARWALLA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

48	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2007PTC008517	ROBIN ASSAM INSTANTTEA COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1666330	ANUP CHOUDHURY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
49	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2007PTC008517	ROBIN ASSAM INSTANTTEA COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1680954	RANJAN BHUYAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
50	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2007PTC008517	ROBIN ASSAM INSTANTTEA COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1762625	MOHAMMED CHOWDHARY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
51	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2007PTC008517	ROBIN ASSAM INSTANTTEA COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	Active	3532100	SANJEEB DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
52	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2008PTC008577	TOPSIP TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1919366	ZAHIR HUSSAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
53	ROC - SHILLONG	U01132AS2008PTC008577	TOPSIP TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1924307	KHURSHED KHAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
54	ROC - SHILLONG	U01134AS1986PTC002487	SAVITRI ENTERPRISESPVT LTD	Active	1295068	KHUSHBOO DHANUKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
55	ROC - SHILLONG	U01134AS1986PTC002487	SAVITRI ENTERPRISESPVT LTD	Active	414908	KANCHAN DHANUKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
56	ROC - SHILLONG	U01300AS2004PTC007351	RANGALI AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	346535	BINITA SAHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
57	ROC - SHILLONG	U01300AS2004PTC007351	RANGALI AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	346540	TUSHAR MAZUMDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
58	ROC - SHILLONG	U01300AS2004PTC007351	RANGALI AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	726536	GAUTAM SAHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
59	ROC - SHILLONG	U01300AS2006PTC008241	HARBOR PHYTOPHARM PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	697831	HARESHWAR BORAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
60	ROC - SHILLONG	U01300AS2006PTC008241	HARBOR PHYTOPHARM PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	697852	MADHUMITA BORAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
61	ROC - SHILLONG	U01400AS2011PLC010743	SAMRAT AGROCON INDIA LIMITED	Active	5102037	BAPPADITYA BOSE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
62	ROC - SHILLONG	U01400AS2011PLC010743	SAMRAT AGROCON INDIA LIMITED	Active	6626088	PIJUSH DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
63	ROC - SHILLONG	U01400AS2011PLC010743	SAMRAT AGROCON INDIA LIMITED	Active	6626099	JAMES ANGAMI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

64	ROC - SHILLONG	U01403AS2010PLC009979	GOLDEN AGRO & REAL ESTATE (INDIA)LIMITED	Active	3060840	GIRINDRA SINGHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
65	ROC - SHILLONG	U01403AS2010PLC009979	GOLDEN AGRO & REAL ESTATE (INDIA)LIMITED	Active	3060850	APURBA SINGHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
66	ROC - SHILLONG	U01403AS2010PLC009979	GOLDEN AGRO & REAL ESTATE (INDIA)LIMITED	Active	3060861	FASIUR RAHMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
67	ROC - SHILLONG	U01403AS2010PLC010018	SILVA REAL AGRO INDIA LIMITED	Active	3055014	AMALESH DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
68	ROC - SHILLONG	U01403AS2010PLC010018	SILVA REAL AGRO INDIA LIMITED	Active	3055056	IMAN MIRDHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
69	ROC - SHILLONG	U01403AS2010PLC010018	SILVA REAL AGRO INDIA LIMITED	Active	3088748	MAKIBAR RAHMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
70	ROC - SHILLONG	U01403AS2010PTC010073	RANGALI AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	346535	BINITA SAHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
71	ROC - SHILLONG	U01403AS2010PTC010073	RANGALI AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	726536	GAUTAM SAHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
72	ROC - SHILLONG	U01403AS2011PLC010527	JEEVAN SAHARA AGROCON INDIA LIMITED	Active	3466417	MONIRUJ ZAMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
73	ROC - SHILLONG	U01403AS2011PLC010527	JEEVAN SAHARA AGROCON INDIA LIMITED	Active	3466419	AHAMMAD ALI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
74	ROC - SHILLONG	U01403AS2011PLC010527	JEEVAN SAHARA AGROCON INDIA LIMITED	Active	3466422	ABDUL RAHIM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
75	ROC - SHILLONG	U01403AS2011PLC010527	JEEVAN SAHARA AGROCON INDIA LIMITED	Active	5173731	SAHJAHAN AHMED	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
76	ROC - SHILLONG	U01403AS2012PTC011232	ARISTA GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5289774	RAM PRADHAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
77	ROC - SHILLONG	U01403AS2012PTC011232	ARISTA GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5328219	SUMAN DEB	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
78	ROC - SHILLONG	U01403AS2012PTC011232	ARISTA GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5328476	NABAJYOTI DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
79	ROC - SHILLONG	U01409AR2005PTC007802	HILL TRIBES MUSHROOM AND POULTRY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1634908	TAGE YASSUNG	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

80	ROC - SHILLONG	U01409ML2007PTC008259	KARBI FARMS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED	Active	1667886	FRANCIS INGTY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
81	ROC - SHILLONG	U01409ML2007PTC008259	KARBI FARMS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED	Active	1667918	GWENDOLYN INGTY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
82	ROC - SHILLONG	U01409ML2007PTC008259	KARBI FARMS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED	Active	1667994	SHARON INGTY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
83	ROC - SHILLONG	U01409ML2007PTC008259	KARBI FARMS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED	Active	2542533	NOEL INGTY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
84	ROC - SHILLONG	U01409ML2007PTC008259	KARBI FARMS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED	Active	2739180	JANETTE INGTY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
85	ROC - SHILLONG	U01409ML2007PTC008259	KARBI FARMS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED	Active	5125737	PERCY INGTY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
86	ROC - SHILLONG	U05004AS2006PTC008073	AGATE AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	570039	JOYRAM MOUT	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
87	ROC - SHILLONG	U11101AS1989PTC003284	BRAHMAPUTRA GASES PVT LTD.	Active	2244939	GULAB JAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
88	ROC - SHILLONG	U11101AS1989PTC003284	BRAHMAPUTRA GASES PVT LTD.	Active	2650669	ANITA JAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
89	ROC - SHILLONG	U11202AS1991PTC003634	SUPER HYDROCARBON EXPLORER INDIA PVT LTD	Active	651692	FARHINA BEGUM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
90	ROC - SHILLONG	U11202AS1991PTC003634	SUPER HYDROCARBON EXPLORER INDIA PVT LTD	Active	651982	NAJEIB SABRI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
91	ROC - SHILLONG	U13200ML2010PTC008411	TRANSWORLD STEELS &MINES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1826746	MANOJ JALAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
92	ROC - SHILLONG	U13200ML2010PTC008411	TRANSWORLD STEELS &MINES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	3043923	RAIMON SYMPLI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
93	ROC - SHILLONG	U13200ML2010PTC008411	TRANSWORLD STEELS &MINES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	3623213	NANIGOPAL SUTRADHAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
94	ROC - SHILLONG	U13200ML2011PTC008471	TREASURY MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1911976	RAKESH SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
95	ROC - SHILLONG	U13200ML2011PTC008471	TREASURY MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2838453	NEERAJ BANSAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

96	ROC - SHILLONG	U13200ML2011PTC008471	TREASURY MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3082438	RAMESHWAR SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
97	ROC - SHILLONG	U13200ML2011PTC008471	TREASURY MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3113674	HUMANSTAR RANI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
98	ROC - SHILLONG	U13203AS1978PTC001759	NORTH EASTERN CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	Active	1029850	SHANTI JALAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
99	ROC - SHILLONG	U14102AS1989PLC003234	ASSAM GRANITES LTD	Active	2008014	PRADIP BHUYAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
100	ROC - SHILLONG	U14102AS1989PLC003234	ASSAM GRANITES LTD	Active	2008081	BANTI BHUYAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
101	ROC - SHILLONG	U14102AS1989PLC003234	ASSAM GRANITES LTD	Active	2008133	JOYDEEP BHUYAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
102	ROC - SHILLONG	U14200AR2011PTC008337	ARUNACHAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3580760	PABITRA ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
103	ROC - SHILLONG	U14200AR2011PTC008337	ARUNACHAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3580764	BISWAJIT CHANDA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
104	ROC - SHILLONG	U14200AR2011PTC008348	CHANGLANG MINERALS & COKE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2007015	PAWAN MITTAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
105	ROC - SHILLONG	U14200AR2011PTC008348	CHANGLANG MINERALS & COKE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5199538	RAJESH MITTAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
106	ROC - SHILLONG	U14200AR2011PTC008348	CHANGLANG MINERALS & COKE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5199546	NARESH MITTAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
107	ROC - SHILLONG	U15122ML2010PTC008413	ORION HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1718218	ANKUR JHUNJHUNWALA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
108	ROC - SHILLONG	U15122ML2010PTC008413	ORION HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3076906	ASSUNTA WARSHONG	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
109	ROC - SHILLONG	U15137AR2005PTC007803	PINE VALLEY FRUIT CANNING PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1634921	TAGE SAMBIO	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
110	ROC - SHILLONG	U15137AR2005PTC007803	PINE VALLEY FRUIT CANNING PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2748629	TAGE VICTOR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
111	ROC - SHILLONG	U15137TR2009PLC008265	TRIPURA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	Active	2320337	BANKIM CHOWDHURY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

112	ROC - SHILLONG	U15137TR2009PLC008265	TRIPURA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	Active	2330032	RATNA DEBNATH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
113	ROC - SHILLONG	U15137TR2009PLC008265	TRIPURA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	Active	2702797	PINTU SHIL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
114	ROC - SHILLONG	U15143ML1995PLC004523	J G SPICES LTD	Active	1838522	SMARANA DE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
115	ROC - SHILLONG	U15143ML1995PLC004523	J G SPICES LTD	Active	1838563	PRANAB DE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
116	ROC - SHILLONG	U15143ML1995PLC004523	J G SPICES LTD	Active	2298477	PRIYO DE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
117	ROC - SHILLONG	U15143ML1995PLC004523	J G SPICES LTD	Active	3111931	IDRISH TIMUNG	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
118	ROC - SHILLONG	U15313AS2005PTC008004	PAWANSUT AGRO PRODUCE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1495480	KAUSHIK NATH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
119	ROC - SHILLONG	U15313AS2005PTC008004	PAWANSUT AGRO PRODUCE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2404666	MANISHA NATH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
120	ROC - SHILLONG	U15319ML1999PTC005816	N.R. ROLLER FLOUR MILLS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1867742	SULTANA RAHMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
121	ROC - SHILLONG	U15319ML1999PTC005816	N.R. ROLLER FLOUR MILLS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1907039	SAJIDUR RAHMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
122	ROC - SHILLONG	U15319ML1999PTC005816	N.R. ROLLER FLOUR MILLS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	548254	NAHIDA RAHMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
123	ROC - SHILLONG	U15412AS2005PTC007680	BHASANK FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1463390	SUDIPTA SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
124	ROC - SHILLONG	U15412AS2005PTC007680	BHASANK FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5260369	HEMANTA PRADHAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
125	ROC - SHILLONG	U15490AS2010PTC010041	KANGLA FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2996782	HAOBIJAM DEVI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
126	ROC - SHILLONG	U15490AS2010PTC010041	KANGLA FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3035221	AKHOM SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
127	ROC - SHILLONG	U15490NL2011PTC008296	S.D. INFRA MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3495480	SHIV SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

128	ROC - SHILLONG	U15490NL2011PTC008296	S.D. INFRA MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3499682	PANKAJ SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
129	ROC - SHILLONG	U15491AS1984PTC002169	KRISHNA MURARI TEA INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	Active	3556276	PRIYAM BERIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
130	ROC - SHILLONG	U15491AS1984PTC002169	KRISHNA MURARI TEA INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	Active	512822	SRIKANT BERIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
131	ROC - SHILLONG	U15491AS1996PTC004897	INDO ASSAM TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LTD	Active	2140989	BINOD AGARWALLA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
132	ROC - SHILLONG	U15491AS1996PTC004897	INDO ASSAM TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LTD	Active	2167883	NIRMAL AGARWALLA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
133	ROC - SHILLONG	U15491AS1996PTC004897	INDO ASSAM TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LTD	Active	2167888	AJAY AGARWALLA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
134	ROC - SHILLONG	U15491AS1996PTC004897	INDO ASSAM TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LTD	Active	2173892	MAHABIR AGARWALLA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
135	ROC - SHILLONG	U15491AS2011PTC010811	BEHALI TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5130750	KHEM BHATTARAI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
136	ROC - SHILLONG	U15491AS2011PTC010811	BEHALI TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5130887	RATNESWAR DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
137	ROC - SHILLONG	U15491AS2011PTC010811	BEHALI TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5131178	TIRAP GAUTAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
138	ROC - SHILLONG	U15491AS2011PTC010811	BEHALI TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5136159	KUMUD SAIKIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
139	ROC - SHILLONG	U15491AS2011PTC010811	BEHALI TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5136167	MILAN DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
140	ROC - SHILLONG	U15491AS2011PTC010811	BEHALI TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5136198	LAKHI BHARALI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
141	ROC - SHILLONG	U15491AS2011PTC010811	BEHALI TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5136663	SWET PARAJULI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
142	ROC - SHILLONG	U15495AS2003PTC007031	PATKAI HERBS & SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2687076	ANUJ BARUAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
143	ROC - SHILLONG	U15495AS2003PTC007031	PATKAI HERBS & SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2725723	ASWINI BARUAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

144	ROC - SHILLONG	U15499ML2005PTC007888	GAMA TRADELINK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2984051	DOMINIC MATHEW	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
145	ROC - SHILLONG	U15499ML2005PTC007888	GAMA TRADELINK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3002823	KUNJKRISHNA PILLAI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
146	ROC - SHILLONG	U15499ML2005PTC007888	GAMA TRADELINK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5141203	CHERIAN MANI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
147	ROC - SHILLONG	U15499ML2005PTC007888	GAMA TRADELINK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	6567156	TRONILA KALWING	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
148	ROC - SHILLONG	U15511AR2000PTC006276	ARUNACHAL DISTILLERY & BOTTLING PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	521614	DEEPAK KEJRIWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
149	ROC - SHILLONG	U15511AR2000PTC006276	ARUNACHAL DISTILLERY & BOTTLING PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	549219	WANGBAM RAJKUMAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
150	ROC - SHILLONG	U15511AR2001PTC006608	EASTERN HIMALAYA BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1379883	BARNALI GHOSH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
151	ROC - SHILLONG	U15511AR2001PTC006608	EASTERN HIMALAYA BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1906992	MEDI RAM DODUM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
152	ROC - SHILLONG	U15511AR2001PTC006608	EASTERN HIMALAYA BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1976397	ASIT GHOSH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
153	ROC - SHILLONG	U15543AS2012PTC010953	VASTAB AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5211708	MOHAMMAD ISLAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
154	ROC - SHILLONG	U15543AS2012PTC010953	VASTAB AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5211709	ROBIUL SHEIKH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
155	ROC - SHILLONG	U15543AS2012PTC010953	VASTAB AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5211719	SAMIUL ISLAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
156	ROC - SHILLONG	U15543AS2012PTC010953	VASTAB AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5211724	MOHOMMAD ISLAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
157	ROC - SHILLONG	U15543AS2012PTC010953	VASTAB AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5214160	MENNAS SHEIKH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
158	ROC - SHILLONG	U15543TR2004PTC007306	SHEROWALI FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2096690	NILANJAN DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
159	ROC - SHILLONG	U15543TR2004PTC007306	SHEROWALI FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	640674	SUSHIL KHAITAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

160	ROC - SHILLONG	U16008AS2000PTC006335	CHOUBEY HEALTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1033006	CHHEDI SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
161	ROC - SHILLONG	U16008AS2000PTC006335	CHOUBEY HEALTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1033016	PAWAN SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
162	ROC - SHILLONG	U16008AS2000PTC006335	CHOUBEY HEALTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2150994	RAKESH SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
163	ROC - SHILLONG	U16008AS2000PTC006335	CHOUBEY HEALTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2150995	NAVIN CHOUBEY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
164	ROC - SHILLONG	U17124AS2001PTC006471	MANJIT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	64137	MOHANJIT MUTNEJA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
165	ROC - SHILLONG	U17124AS2001PTC006471	MANJIT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	64164	TRIPAT KAUR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
166	ROC - SHILLONG	U17232AS2008PTC008731	PUNRASAR JUTE MILLS(ASSAM) PRIVATELIMITED	Active	2218893	SANJAY JAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
167	ROC - SHILLONG	U17232AS2008PTC008731	PUNRASAR JUTE MILLS(ASSAM) PRIVATELIMITED	Active	2218911	ARUN TATER	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
168	ROC - SHILLONG	U17232AS2008PTC008731	PUNRASAR JUTE MILLS(ASSAM) PRIVATELIMITED	Active	686343	SHEO AGARWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
169	ROC - SHILLONG	U19119AS1986PTC002621	NORTH EASTERN TANNERY PVT LTD	Active	1846578	LABANYA BAROOWA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
170	ROC - SHILLONG	U19119AS1986PTC002621	NORTH EASTERN TANNERY PVT LTD	Active	558691	BHABESH BAROOWA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
171	ROC - SHILLONG	U20101AS1985PTC002343	KAMAKHYA WOOD PRODUCTS PVT LTD	Active	6430228	PULKIT CHAMARIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
172	ROC - SHILLONG	U20101AS1985PTC002343	KAMAKHYA WOOD PRODUCTS PVT LTD	Active	900167	RAJ CHAMARIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
173	ROC - SHILLONG	U20101ML2003PTC007296	UTKARSH TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	207378	ASIM SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
174	ROC - SHILLONG	U20101ML2003PTC007296	UTKARSH TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	881328	NRIPENDRA SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
175	ROC - SHILLONG	U20211AS1984PTC002140	PURBANCHAL TIMBER AND INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	Active	3289224	KAMAL PODDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

176	ROC - SHILLONG	U20211AS1984PTC002140	PURBANCHAL TIMBER AND INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	Active	5150171	RADHA PODDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
177	ROC - SHILLONG	U20293AS2005PTC007681	SWARANGA AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1051809	BANI CHOUDHURY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
178	ROC - SHILLONG	U20293AS2005PTC007681	SWARANGA AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	989514	ANANGA SARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
179	ROC - SHILLONG	U20293ML2006PTC008039	MARBOH BAMBOO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1764127	BENJELIO MARBOH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
180	ROC - SHILLONG	U20293ML2006PTC008039	MARBOH BAMBOO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2407689	LEONALDO MARBOH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
181	ROC - SHILLONG	U20293ML2006PTC008039	MARBOH BAMBOO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2410009	FERNANDO MARBOH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
182	ROC - SHILLONG	U20299MZ1992PTC003700	ZONUN MAT PLY PVT LTD	Active	2028429	ZOTHANKIMI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
183	ROC - SHILLONG	U20299MZ1992PTC003700	ZONUN MAT PLY PVT LTD	Active	2028540	ZONUNTHARA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
184	ROC - SHILLONG	U20299MZ1992PTC003700	ZONUN MAT PLY PVT LTD	Active	2063869	LALBIAKZUALI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
185	ROC - SHILLONG	U21012AS2004PTC007566	ASSAM PAPER MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1728023	TUMGE PADU	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
186	ROC - SHILLONG	U21012AS2004PTC007566	ASSAM PAPER MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3341728	ARMAN ALI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
187	ROC - SHILLONG	U21012AS2004PTC007566	ASSAM PAPER MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3344049	SHYAM JOSHI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
188	ROC - SHILLONG	U22210AS2010PTC009836	USHAV PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2795927	JAGDISH DUBEY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
189	ROC - SHILLONG	U22210AS2010PTC009836	USHAV PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	899966	KANCHAN MAHANTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
190	ROC - SHILLONG	U23201AS2001PTC006634	AMARNATH CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1221747	UMESH SARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
191	ROC - SHILLONG	U23201AS2001PTC006634	AMARNATH CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	605562	BHAIRU SHARAMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

192	ROC - SHILLONG	U23202ML2004PTC007392	PARBATI PETRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1017175	ASHA AGARWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
193	ROC - SHILLONG	U23202ML2004PTC007392	PARBATI PETRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5277474	WILLIAM KHONGSIT	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
194	ROC - SHILLONG	U24100AS2011PTC010673	VINAYAK FERTICHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3600264	SAJAL DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
195	ROC - SHILLONG	U24100AS2011PTC010673	VINAYAK FERTICHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3600273	ASHISH RAJAK	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
196	ROC - SHILLONG	U24100AS2011PTC010673	VINAYAK FERTICHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5131657	BIKASH JAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
197	ROC - SHILLONG	U24111ML2001PLC006506	MEGHALAYA GASES LIMITED	Active	3347574	RITEN CHATTERJEE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
198	ROC - SHILLONG	U24111ML2001PLC006506	MEGHALAYA GASES LIMITED	Active	3396047	RAM YADAV	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
199	ROC - SHILLONG	U24111ML2001PLC006506	MEGHALAYA GASES LIMITED	Active	775828	PADMANABHAN HARIHARAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
200	ROC - SHILLONG	U24119ML2000PTC006129	ANDERSON BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2406934	CHRISTERFILS CAJEE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
201	ROC - SHILLONG	U24120AS2012PTC011214	KAILASH PATI FERTILIZER PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2137505	KARTIK SARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
202	ROC - SHILLONG	U24120AS2012PTC011214	KAILASH PATI FERTILIZER PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2658894	RUBI SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
203	ROC - SHILLONG	U24129AR2006PTC008241	ARUNACHAL AGRI - BIO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1102461	MONE YONGGAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
204	ROC - SHILLONG	U24129AR2006PTC008241	ARUNACHAL AGRI - BIO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1589131	YADAP APANG	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
205	ROC - SHILLONG	U24129AR2006PTC008241	ARUNACHAL AGRI - BIO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2119052	BATU NALO	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
206	ROC - SHILLONG	U24231AS1987PTC002780	NORTH EAST CAFFEINEINDUSTRY PVT LTD	Active	1079313	HEMEN BARUAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
207	ROC - SHILLONG	U24231AS1987PTC002780	NORTH EAST CAFFEINEINDUSTRY PVT LTD	Active	1079358	TUTU HAZARIKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

208	ROC - SHILLONG	U24232AS2010PTC009746	NOVALIFE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2946803	SANJAY PATOWARY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
209	ROC - SHILLONG	U24232AS2010PTC009746	NOVALIFE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2946850	PRADIP KALITA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
210	ROC - SHILLONG	U24232AS2010PTC009746	NOVALIFE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2946865	RITUMOY PATOWARY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
211	ROC - SHILLONG	U24232AS2010PTC009746	NOVALIFE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2946898	DOLJIT LOITONGBAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
212	ROC - SHILLONG	U24232AS2010PTC009746	NOVALIFE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3508399	PRADIP SARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
213	ROC - SHILLONG	U24246AS2008PTC008638	JEEVAN SURAKSHA ASSOCIATES MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5112214	UTTAM ACHARJEE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
214	ROC - SHILLONG	U24246AS2008PTC008638	JEEVAN SURAKSHA ASSOCIATES MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	700889	CHANDAN DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
215	ROC - SHILLONG	U24291AS1939PTC000525	THE SURMA MATCH & INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	Active	734889	MITRA ADITYA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
216	ROC - SHILLONG	U24291AS1939PTC000525	THE SURMA MATCH & INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	Active	734917	RAMANUJ ADITYA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
217	ROC - SHILLONG	U24299AS1972PTC001386	PURBANCHAL CHEMICALS PVT LTD	Active	1344612	KAILASH SAMAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
218	ROC - SHILLONG	U24299AS1972PTC001386	PURBANCHAL CHEMICALS PVT LTD	Active	1344690	ARABINDA SAMAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
219	ROC - SHILLONG	U24299TR2002PTC006748	MAA SARADA CHEMICALPRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1910865	ABHIJIT SAHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
220	ROC - SHILLONG	U24299TR2002PTC006748	MAA SARADA CHEMICALPRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	Active	2059299	SADHANA SAHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
221	ROC - SHILLONG	U24299TR2002PTC006748	MAA SARADA CHEMICALPRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	Active	2059353	BISWAJIT SAHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
222	ROC - SHILLONG	U25206ML2004PTC007391	AYE POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	477606	BABU JAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
223	ROC - SHILLONG	U25206ML2004PTC007391	AYE POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	952128	SUBRAT JAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

224	ROC - SHILLONG	U25209AS1998PTC005347	NEZONE POLYPACK PVT LTD	Active	416422	NIRANJAN AGARWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
225	ROC - SHILLONG	U25209AS2011PTC010545	KARMAVIKASH BUSINESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3360073	JYOTI DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
226	ROC - SHILLONG	U25209AS2011PTC010545	KARMAVIKASH BUSINESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3365754	JULIUS TANDIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
227	ROC - SHILLONG	U25209AS2011PTC010545	KARMAVIKASH BUSINESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3408969	ARUN BAGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
228	ROC - SHILLONG	U25209AS2011PTC010545	KARMAVIKASH BUSINESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3444564	JUNALI DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
229	ROC - SHILLONG	U26921AS2004PTC007438	SONA BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2958819	HARABALLAV DEKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
230	ROC - SHILLONG	U26921AS2004PTC007438	SONA BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2969248	TOLAN DEKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
231	ROC - SHILLONG	U26921AS2004PTC007438	SONA BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2969308	TILOTTMA DEKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
232	ROC - SHILLONG	U26931AS1969PTC001308	ASSAM BRICKS & CERAMICS PVT LTD	Active	1837585	UMA DEBI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
233	ROC - SHILLONG	U26931AS1969PTC001308	ASSAM BRICKS & CERAMICS PVT LTD	Active	2381231	KUMARI PANCHALI DEBI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
234	ROC - SHILLONG	U26931AS1969PTC001308	ASSAM BRICKS & CERAMICS PVT LTD	Active	631484	UTTARA DEBI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
235	ROC - SHILLONG	U26931AS1969PTC001308	ASSAM BRICKS & CERAMICS PVT LTD	Active	631624	KUMAR SANJEET DEB	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
236	ROC - SHILLONG	U26931AS2003PTC007033	MIDDLE ASSAM QUALITY MANUFACTURERS AND CREATIONS PVT LTD	Active	555336	PRANJAL CHETIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
237	ROC - SHILLONG	U26931AS2003PTC007033	MIDDLE ASSAM QUALITY MANUFACTURERS AND CREATIONS PVT LTD	Active	555379	PANKAJ BHARALI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
238	ROC - SHILLONG	U26940AS2010PTC010182	Y.K. CEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1333279	ANAND AGRAWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
239	ROC - SHILLONG	U26940AS2010PTC010182	Y.K. CEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1884150	MUKESH DHANDHANIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

240	ROC - SHILLONG	U26940AS2010PTC010182	Y.K. CEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	Active	3627311	SHIV AGRAWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
241	ROC - SHILLONG	U26940AS2010PTC010182	Y.K. CEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	Active	3640435	VIKAS JAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
242	ROC - SHILLONG	U26940AS2010PTC010182	Y.K. CEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	Active	6692473	SUKUMAR GHOSH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
243	ROC - SHILLONG	U26940AS2010PTC010182	Y.K. CEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	Active	6770365	DURGADAS MONDAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
244	ROC - SHILLONG	U26942AS1994PLC004154	CEMENT INDIA LTD	Active	1599653	PRATIBHA VARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
245	ROC - SHILLONG	U27100AS2010PTC010259	NORTH EAST STEEL & POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1203833	BANI KALITA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
246	ROC - SHILLONG	U27100AS2010PTC010259	NORTH EAST STEEL & POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2606154	MANISH RICHHARIYA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
247	ROC - SHILLONG	U27100AS2010PTC010259	NORTH EAST STEEL & POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3269921	PAUL RIKRAK MARAK DANGGO	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
248	ROC - SHILLONG	U27103ML2002PLC006975	PURBANCHAL ALLOYS LIMITED	Active	124892	AYUSH AGARWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
249	ROC - SHILLONG	U27103ML2002PLC006975	PURBANCHAL ALLOYS LIMITED	Active	7029222	BAKTAWARMAL JOSHI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
250	ROC - SHILLONG	U27106AS1988PTC003020	BHARAT FERROUS PVT LTD	Active	827505	SURESH JALAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
251	ROC - SHILLONG	U27106AS1988PTC003020	BHARAT FERROUS PVT LTD	Active	827590	LAKSHMI NARAYAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
252	ROC - SHILLONG	U27106AS2004PTC007407	NORTH EAST ROLLING MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1244335	SAMEER GOGOI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
253	ROC - SHILLONG	U27106AS2004PTC007407	NORTH EAST ROLLING MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1562908	MOITEYEE GOGOI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
254	ROC - SHILLONG	U27106AS2005PLC007889	SHREE SHIV SAI STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	Active	512116	JAI JAISWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
255	ROC - SHILLONG	U27106AS2005PLC007889	SHREE SHIV SAI STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	Active	512139	DHIRAJ JAISWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

256	ROC - SHILLONG	U27106AS2005PLC007889	SHREE SHIV SAI STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	Active	512167	MAYA JAISWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
257	ROC - SHILLONG	U27109ML2004PTC007420	MAHALAKSHMI ELECTRICAL AND ENGINEERINGWORKS PRIVATE LIMITEDD	Active	1718218	ANKUR JHUNJHUNWALA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
258	ROC - SHILLONG	U27109ML2004PTC007420	MAHALAKSHMI ELECTRICAL AND ENGINEERINGWORKS PRIVATE LIMITEDD	Active	1718297	UTTAM JHUNJHUNWALA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
259	ROC - SHILLONG	U27203AS1950PTC000946	ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES ASSAM PVT LTD	Active	929700	LALITA AGARWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
260	ROC - SHILLONG	U27203AS1950PTC000946	ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES ASSAM PVT LTD	Active	929754	SARVESH AGARWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
261	ROC - SHILLONG	U27203AS1950PTC000946	ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES ASSAM PVT LTD	Active	945084	SURESH AGARWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
262	ROC - SHILLONG	U28111AS1990PTC003413	ROYAL COACH INDIA PVT LTD	Active	2679245	JAYASHREE DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
263	ROC - SHILLONG	U28111AS1990PTC003413	ROYAL COACH INDIA PVT LTD	Active	688777	PARIMAL DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
264	ROC - SHILLONG	U28120MN2010PTC008261	MANIPUR OXYGEN PLANT PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2497358	KHAGEMBA SANABAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
265	ROC - SHILLONG	U28120MN2010PTC008261	MANIPUR OXYGEN PLANT PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2497369	RAJESH GUPTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
266	ROC - SHILLONG	U28999ML2007PTC008286	RHINO WIRES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1566827	VINIT KUCHERIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
267	ROC - SHILLONG	U28999ML2007PTC008286	RHINO WIRES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1566979	RENU KUCHERIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
268	ROC - SHILLONG	U28999ML2007PTC008286	RHINO WIRES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1801884	SEVENDRA LAPANG	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
269	ROC - SHILLONG	U29199AS1974PTC001596	PHEROS & CO (ASSAM)PVT LTD	Active	417110	SAMRISH SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
270	ROC - SHILLONG	U29199AS1974PTC001596	PHEROS & CO (ASSAM)PVT LTD	Active	417223	BHUWAN SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
271	ROC - SHILLONG	U29199AS1974PTC001596	PHEROS & CO (ASSAM)PVT LTD	Active	417347	VISHWESH SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

272	ROC - SHILLONG	U30007AS1993PTC004005	R.K. COMPUTERS PVT.LTD.	Active	2679256	PRASANJIT DASGUPTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
273	ROC - SHILLONG	U30007AS1993PTC004005	R.K. COMPUTERS PVT.LTD.	Active	3183974	SUSHI BORUAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
274	ROC - SHILLONG	U34101AS1984PTC002192	PIBCO INDIA PVT LTD	Active	2710941	ARUNA SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
275	ROC - SHILLONG	U34101AS1984PTC002192	PIBCO INDIA PVT LTD	Active	842091	PRANJAL SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
276	ROC - SHILLONG	U34101AS1984PTC002192	PIBCO INDIA PVT LTD	Active	842111	PABAN SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
277	ROC - SHILLONG	U34300AS1999PTC005698	SHIV SHAKTI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1070467	MUKUNDA BUDDHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
278	ROC - SHILLONG	U34300AS1999PTC005698	SHIV SHAKTI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1071128	SANKAR DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
279	ROC - SHILLONG	U34300AS1999PTC005698	SHIV SHAKTI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	466567	JAY PODDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
280	ROC - SHILLONG	U34300AS1999PTC005698	SHIV SHAKTI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	466613	SANJAY PODDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
281	ROC - SHILLONG	U34300AS2004PTC007516	ASHIRWAD AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1244303	SHITAL JAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
282	ROC - SHILLONG	U34300AS2004PTC007516	ASHIRWAD AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1397085	ASHISH JAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
283	ROC - SHILLONG	U36104AS1981PTC001860	FRONTIER FOAM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LTD	Active	1094877	MANJU CHOUDHURY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
284	ROC - SHILLONG	U36104AS1981PTC001860	FRONTIER FOAM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LTD	Active	1326838	DINESH KUMAR CHOUDHURY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
285	ROC - SHILLONG	U36912AS2001PTC006472	M M JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	64169	GUNJIT MUTNEJA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
286	ROC - SHILLONG	U36912AS2001PTC006472	M M JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	64175	SEEMA MUTNEJA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
287	ROC - SHILLONG	U36912AS2001PTC006472	M M JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	64242	ARVINDER SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

288	ROC - SHILLONG	U37200AS2011PTC010612	ASSAM RECYCLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3539547	VIVEK MODI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
289	ROC - SHILLONG	U37200AS2011PTC010612	ASSAM RECYCLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	6363627	HIMANSU AGARWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
290	ROC - SHILLONG	U40101AS2007PLC008429	AMRIT PROJECTS (N.E.) LIMITED	Active	628742	KAILASH DUJARI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
291	ROC - SHILLONG	U40101AS2008PLC008605	JEEVAN SURAKSHA ENERGY & INDUSTRIESLIMITED	Active	5112214	UTTAM ACHARJEE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
292	ROC - SHILLONG	U40101AS2008PLC008605	JEEVAN SURAKSHA ENERGY & INDUSTRIESLIMITED	Active	700889	CHANDAN DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
293	ROC - SHILLONG	U40101AS2008PLC008605	JEEVAN SURAKSHA ENERGY & INDUSTRIESLIMITED	Active	700921	ASHOK CHAKRABORTY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
294	ROC - SHILLONG	U40101ML2008PLC008308	V M POWERS LIMITED	Active	1686185	PHILIP PALA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
295	ROC - SHILLONG	U40101ML2008PLC008308	V M POWERS LIMITED	Active	1754319	VICTOR SUJA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
296	ROC - SHILLONG	U40101ML2008PLC008308	V M POWERS LIMITED	Active	1754406	VICTOR LYNGDOH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
297	ROC - SHILLONG	U41000AS1990PTC003454	WELLBORERS AND ENGINEERS PVT.LTD.	Active	315210	PRANATI KAKATI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
298	ROC - SHILLONG	U41000AS1990PTC003454	WELLBORERS AND ENGINEERS PVT.LTD.	Active	3163367	SANJEEB KAKOTI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
299	ROC - SHILLONG	U41000AS1990PTC003454	WELLBORERS AND ENGINEERS PVT.LTD.	Active	937237	PRASANTA DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
300	ROC - SHILLONG	U41000AS1990PTC003454	WELLBORERS AND ENGINEERS PVT.LTD.	Active	947390	PADMAJA DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
301	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AR2012PTC008370	J. SONAM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	Active	5340790	JALLEY SONAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
302	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AR2012PTC008370	J. SONAM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	Active	5341406	NARAYAN NAYAK	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
303	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS1989PTC003368	J S ENTRADE PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1315711	RAVI HIMATSINGKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

304	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS1989PTC003368	J S ENTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1493905	MANISH HIMATSINGKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
305	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS1995PTC004465	CHILLA BUILDERS PVT LTD	Active	1690705	INDU TALUKDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
306	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS1995PTC004465	CHILLA BUILDERS PVT LTD	Active	1690718	PRAKASH TALUKDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
307	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS1998PTC005315	CHOWDHURY ELECTRICALS PVT LTD	Active	2947997	BADAN NATH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
308	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS1998PTC005315	CHOWDHURY ELECTRICALS PVT LTD	Active	3169550	PRATIVA NATH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
309	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS1998PTC005343	LOHIT CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD.	Active	616180	MUKUL DEKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
310	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS1998PTC005343	LOHIT CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD.	Active	665696	AJIT SAIKIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
311	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2007PTC008450	R.R.B. BUILDSCON PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1627929	RAMESH PAREEK	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
312	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2007PTC008450	R.R.B. BUILDSCON PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1717157	BHANWARLAL PAREEK	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
313	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2007PTC008450	R.R.B. BUILDSCON PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	6674588	RUKMANI PAREEK	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
314	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2008PTC008659	PRATIK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2130724	SARITA AGARWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
315	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2008PTC008659	PRATIK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2974414	CHINKI AGARWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
316	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2008PTC008675	GHP INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1211413	ANINDITA PAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
317	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2008PTC008675	GHP INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1215405	GAURAV PAUL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
318	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2008PTC008895	BENISON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2323579	ANAND DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
319	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2008PTC008895	BENISON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3449157	DEBANANDA DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

320	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2008PTC008897	LAININGTHOU SIDABA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2463213	RAJKUMAR SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
321	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2008PTC008897	LAININGTHOU SIDABA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2465354	WAHENGAM DEVI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
322	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2009PTC009048	AK MULTITRADE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2473969	KHAIRUL ISLAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
323	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2009PTC009048	AK MULTITRADE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2473981	IMRUL ISLAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
324	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2010PLC010085	NANDINEE VENTURES LIMITED	Active	2243099	NIRBAN DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
325	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2010PLC010085	NANDINEE VENTURES LIMITED	Active	3122385	BISHWAJIT GOSWAMI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
326	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2010PLC010085	NANDINEE VENTURES LIMITED	Active	3122398	BIJAN DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
327	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2010PTC010281	K.K.S. VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3137451	MUNNA SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
328	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2010PTC010281	K.K.S. VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3141211	INDRAJIT KALITA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
329	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2011PLC010727	NILE PROJECTS LIMITED	Active	2613000	GULJAR HUSSAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
330	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2011PLC010727	NILE PROJECTS LIMITED	Active	2638804	JULFIKAR RAHMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
331	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2011PLC010727	NILE PROJECTS LIMITED	Active	2638877	MD ASRAF ALI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
332	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2011PLC010727	NILE PROJECTS LIMITED	Active	3618161	TUTUL GHOSH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
333	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2011PTC010431	PROTEK CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2913411	BIMAL DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
334	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2011PTC010431	PROTEK CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2913432	SWAPNA DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
335	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2011PTC010548	SSR DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	6403644	SALIM KHAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

336	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2011PTC010548	SSR DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	909137	DULU AHMED	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
337	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2012PTC011154	RBS & S CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3329388	PARTHA BARGOHAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
338	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2012PTC011154	RBS & S CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5315238	BINITA BARUAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
339	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201AS2012PTC011154	RBS & S CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5315298	SMITA BARGOHAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
340	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201ML1984PTC002187	DIDDAN CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD	Active	5358759	SUKHDEEP DIDDAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
341	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201ML1984PTC002187	DIDDAN CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD	Active	5358764	BHANWAR DIDAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
342	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201NL2005PTC007743	H N COMPANY INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2281733	HUKATO NAGA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
343	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201NL2005PTC007743	H N COMPANY INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2281759	DEEPIKA NAGA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
344	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201NL2005PTC007743	H N COMPANY INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3589834	HUKIYE TISSICCA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
345	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201TR2008PLC008251	TRIPURA REAL ESTATE & CONSTRUCTIONSLIMITED	Active	2320337	BANKIM CHOWDHURY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
346	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201TR2008PLC008251	TRIPURA REAL ESTATE & CONSTRUCTIONSLIMITED	Active	2330032	RATNA DEBNATH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
347	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201TR2008PLC008251	TRIPURA REAL ESTATE & CONSTRUCTIONSLIMITED	Active	2702797	PINTU SHIL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
348	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201TR2008PLC008251	TRIPURA REAL ESTATE & CONSTRUCTIONSLIMITED	Active	2702926	KARNAJIT ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
349	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201TR2008PLC008251	TRIPURA REAL ESTATE & CONSTRUCTIONSLIMITED	Active	5299571	RAKHI ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
350	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201TR2008PLC008251	TRIPURA REAL ESTATE & CONSTRUCTIONSLIMITED	Active	5299576	RAJIB CHAKRABORTY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
351	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201TR2010PTC008299	S B M INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3019793	SUKAMAL BHATTACHARJEE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

352	ROC - SHILLONG	U45201TR2010PTC008299	S B M INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3019822	JITENDRA DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
353	ROC - SHILLONG	U45202AS2001PTC006491	ALPANA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	158586	ANUJ BISHAYA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
354	ROC - SHILLONG	U45202AS2001PTC006491	ALPANA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	6742052	ABHIJIT BHUYAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
355	ROC - SHILLONG	U45202AS2006PTC008163	NALOI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1723659	SARJAN SANGMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
356	ROC - SHILLONG	U45202AS2006PTC008163	NALOI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2007015	PAWAN MITTAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
357	ROC - SHILLONG	U45202AS2006PTC008163	NALOI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3511137	GINNI AGARWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
358	ROC - SHILLONG	U45202AS2006PTC008163	NALOI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	740622	MONU GUPTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
359	ROC - SHILLONG	U45202AS2006PTC008285	IMAGE ENGINEERS & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1018397	UTTAM SAIKIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
360	ROC - SHILLONG	U45202AS2006PTC008285	IMAGE ENGINEERS & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1018546	ANUPAM DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
361	ROC - SHILLONG	U45202AS2006PTC008285	IMAGE ENGINEERS & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1021394	HEMANTA MAZUMDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
362	ROC - SHILLONG	U45202AS2006PTC008285	IMAGE ENGINEERS & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3133216	TRIDIB BHARALI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
363	ROC - SHILLONG	U45202AS2007PTC008524	SUGANDHA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1770072	NILAKANTA DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
364	ROC - SHILLONG	U45202AS2007PTC008524	SUGANDHA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1865547	DEBEN DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
365	ROC - SHILLONG	U45202AS2008PTC008662	NORTH EAST ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3025711	SUVANKAR KHAUND	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
366	ROC - SHILLONG	U45202AS2008PTC008697	BHRIGU ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1448842	AWADHESH SHAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
367	ROC - SHILLONG	U45202AS2008PTC008697	BHRIGU ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1448874	BHRIGU SHAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

368	ROC - SHILLONG	U45203AS2004PTC007412	SHYAMAL BORUAH ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1342034	URMIMALA BORUAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
369	ROC - SHILLONG	U45203AS2004PTC007412	SHYAMAL BORUAH ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	388876	SHYAMAL BORUAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
370	ROC - SHILLONG	U45203AS2009PTC009292	DINOTECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2762434	PRANAB NATH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
371	ROC - SHILLONG	U45203AS2009PTC009292	DINOTECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2762447	KAVERI NATH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
372	ROC - SHILLONG	U45203AS2009PTC009292	DINOTECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2762476	SOROJINI SAIKIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
373	ROC - SHILLONG	U45203AS2009PTC009292	DINOTECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2762528	PRABIN SAIKIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
374	ROC - SHILLONG	U45203AS2011PTC010599	REINFORCED INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3480069	BIKASH POHDWENG	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
375	ROC - SHILLONG	U45203AS2011PTC010599	REINFORCED INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3521360	BABLI BARMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
376	ROC - SHILLONG	U45203AS2011PTC010599	REINFORCED INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3521361	PUSPA PAUL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
377	ROC - SHILLONG	U45203ML2003PTC007152	LYNGDOH ENGINEERS & BUILDERS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3091625	CHABAS LYNGDOH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
378	ROC - SHILLONG	U45203MN1993PTC004013	MAIBIA CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1456473	PHILIP MAIBAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
379	ROC - SHILLONG	U45203MN1993PTC004013	MAIBIA CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1456484	BHANUMATI CHONGTHAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
380	ROC - SHILLONG	U45203MN1993PTC004013	MAIBIA CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2407682	IBOHAL MAIBAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
381	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS1999PTC005817	NEFFS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1183986	PARTHA BARTHAKUR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
382	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS1999PTC005817	NEFFS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1185296	BINOY KHANDELIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
383	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS1999PTC005817	NEFFS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1185696	REKHA KHANDELIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

384	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010361	SARADHA HOME-DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1463390	SUDIPTA SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
385	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010361	SARADHA HOME-DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5263985	MONOJ NAGEL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
386	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010362	SARADHA HOME-PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1463390	SUDIPTA SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
387	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010362	SARADHA HOME-PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5263985	MONOJ NAGEL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
388	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010363	SARADHA INFRA-SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1463390	SUDIPTA SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
389	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010363	SARADHA INFRA-SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5263985	MONOJ NAGEL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
390	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010365	SARADHA SHOPPING-ARCADE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1463390	SUDIPTA SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
391	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010365	SARADHA SHOPPING-ARCADE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5263985	MONOJ NAGEL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
392	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010366	SARADHA STRUCTURE & PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1463390	SUDIPTA SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
393	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010366	SARADHA STRUCTURE & PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5263985	MONOJ NAGEL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
394	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010367	SARADHA BHAWAN PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1463390	SUDIPTA SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
395	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010367	SARADHA BHAWAN PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2749631	DEBIKA DASGUPTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
396	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010368	SARADHA CITY-SPACE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1463390	SUDIPTA SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
397	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010368	SARADHA CITY-SPACE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2749631	DEBIKA DASGUPTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
398	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010369	SARADHA FORT-DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1463390	SUDIPTA SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
399	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010369	SARADHA FORT-DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2749631	DEBIKA DASGUPTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

400	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010370	SARADHA GRIHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1463390	SUDIPTA SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
401	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010370	SARADHA GRIHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2749631	DEBIKA DASGUPTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
402	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010371	SARADHA URBAN LAND DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1463390	SUDIPTA SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
403	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010371	SARADHA URBAN LAND DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2749631	DEBIKA DASGUPTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
404	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010373	SARADHA MEGA-NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1463390	SUDIPTA SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
405	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010373	SARADHA MEGA-NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2749631	DEBIKA DASGUPTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
406	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010374	SARADHA HOME-SPACE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1463390	SUDIPTA SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
407	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010374	SARADHA HOME-SPACE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2749631	DEBIKA DASGUPTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
408	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010377	SARADHA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1463390	SUDIPTA SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
409	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010377	SARADHA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5260369	HEMANTA PRADHAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
410	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010395	SARADHA BUILD-CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1463390	SUDIPTA SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
411	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2011PTC010395	SARADHA BUILD-CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5263985	MONOJ NAGEL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
412	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2012PLC011239	KALPATARU REALCON INDIA LIMITED	Active	2922842	RAJIBLOCHAN PANDA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
413	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2012PLC011239	KALPATARU REALCON INDIA LIMITED	Active	3266109	NOKUL ADHIKARI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
414	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2012PLC011239	KALPATARU REALCON INDIA LIMITED	Active	3266123	SHIBAPADA SENGUPTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
415	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2012PLC011239	KALPATARU REALCON INDIA LIMITED	Active	3266161	PRADIP JANA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

416	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2012PLC011239	KALPATARU REALCON INDIA LIMITED	Active	3266173	TARAKNATH DEY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
417	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2012PLC011239	KALPATARU REALCON INDIA LIMITED	Active	3271215	TAPAS CHAKRABORTY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
418	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2012PLC011239	KALPATARU REALCON INDIA LIMITED	Active	3446319	KALIDAS BERA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
419	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209AS2012PLC011239	KALPATARU REALCON INDIA LIMITED	Active	3452703	AVIJIT MOHES	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
420	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209MN2010PTC008262	ESTHER CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2951491	THONGAM SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
421	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209MN2010PTC008262	ESTHER CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2951538	LONGVAH VAREIPAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
422	ROC - SHILLONG	U45209MN2010PTC008262	ESTHER CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3058718	THONGAM JUNREIWON	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
423	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1963PTC001215	MADNANI CONSTRUCTION CORPN PVT LTD	Active	1202827	VIJAY MADNANI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
424	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1963PTC001215	MADNANI CONSTRUCTION CORPN PVT LTD	Active	1202995	DWARKA AHUJA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
425	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1963PTC001215	MADNANI CONSTRUCTION CORPN PVT LTD	Active	1203039	SHANKAR AHUJA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
426	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1963PTC001215	MADNANI CONSTRUCTION CORPN PVT LTD	Active	1205884	GOKUL AHUJA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
427	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1963PTC001215	MADNANI CONSTRUCTION CORPN PVT LTD	Active	1205899	DHARMPAL MADNANI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
428	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1963PTC001215	MADNANI CONSTRUCTION CORPN PVT LTD	Active	2364886	SABHAN DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
429	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1963PTC001215	MADNANI CONSTRUCTION CORPN PVT LTD	Active	752627	GIRDHARI MADNANI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
430	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1963PTC001215	MADNANI CONSTRUCTION CORPN PVT LTD	Active	752671	SATRAM MADNANI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
431	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1988PLC003004	ADISONS CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED.	Active	2320757	RAJESHWAR SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

432	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1988PLC003004	ADISONS CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED.	Active	309053	RAM SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
433	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1988PLC003004	ADISONS CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED.	Active	3410782	ASHOK SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
434	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1988PLC003004	ADISONS CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED.	Active	5152866	ARUN SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
435	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1988PLC003004	ADISONS CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED.	Active	5152874	AWANINARA SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
436	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1988PTC002936	C R CONSTRUCTION AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD	Active	1013132	CHIMANRAM PODDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
437	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1988PTC002936	C R CONSTRUCTION AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD	Active	1242995	BINOD PODDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
438	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1999PTC005650	UPASANA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	633689	PRANJAL BHORALEE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
439	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS1999PTC005650	UPASANA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	633709	CHABI BHORALEE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
440	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS2000PTC006286	AQUA BUILD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1358116	RAZIB SALEH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
441	ROC - SHILLONG	U45309AS2000PTC006286	AQUA BUILD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1358129	SALINA SALEH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
442	ROC - SHILLONG	U45400AS2010PLC009703	FUORE INDIA REAL ESTATE LIMITED	Active	1776909	JALAL UDDIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
443	ROC - SHILLONG	U45400AS2010PLC009703	FUORE INDIA REAL ESTATE LIMITED	Active	2915207	BUDDHADEV BASAK	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
444	ROC - SHILLONG	U45400AS2010PLC009703	FUORE INDIA REAL ESTATE LIMITED	Active	3497442	MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
445	ROC - SHILLONG	U45400AS2010PLC009703	FUORE INDIA REAL ESTATE LIMITED	Active	3497446	ABDUL MOTALEB	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
446	ROC - SHILLONG	U45400AS2010PLC009703	FUORE INDIA REAL ESTATE LIMITED	Active	3497461	SAYED ALI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
447	ROC - SHILLONG	U45400AS2010PLC009703	FUORE INDIA REAL ESTATE LIMITED	Active	3576330	MOBARAK AHMED	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

448	ROC - SHILLONG	U45400MZ2007PLC008255	ASIAN BULLS CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPERSLIMITED	Active	386167	JAMES LALRONGBRAWL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
449	ROC - SHILLONG	U45400MZ2007PLC008255	ASIAN BULLS CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPERSLIMITED	Active	403145	LAL REMSIEM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
450	ROC - SHILLONG	U45400MZ2007PLC008255	ASIAN BULLS CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPERSLIMITED	Active	403197	KEISHING VIVIAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
451	ROC - SHILLONG	U50101AS2004PTC007449	RADIANT MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1315728	SADHANA HIMATSINGKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
452	ROC - SHILLONG	U50101AS2004PTC007449	RADIANT MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1315750	SWETA HIMATSINGKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
453	ROC - SHILLONG	U50101AS2004PTC007449	RADIANT MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1493905	MANISH HIMATSINGKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
454	ROC - SHILLONG	U50101AS2004PTC007449	RADIANT MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	992603	ANIL HIMATSINGKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
455	ROC - SHILLONG	U50101AS2007PTC008494	GENX MOTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1548728	RAMESH SARMAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
456	ROC - SHILLONG	U50101AS2007PTC008494	GENX MOTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1548733	RAHUL SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
457	ROC - SHILLONG	U50102AR2009PTC008285	VIJAY AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2410091	VIJAY DOLO	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
458	ROC - SHILLONG	U50102AR2009PTC008285	VIJAY AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2827948	MEKUP DOLO	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
459	ROC - SHILLONG	U50102TR2001PTC006550	RAJARSHI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1475814	SWAPAN PAUL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
460	ROC - SHILLONG	U50102TR2001PTC006550	RAJARSHI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1489876	NAMITA PAUL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
461	ROC - SHILLONG	U50102TR2011PTC008320	OSCAR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1475814	SWAPAN PAUL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
462	ROC - SHILLONG	U50102TR2011PTC008320	OSCAR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1489876	NAMITA PAUL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
463	ROC - SHILLONG	U50102TR2011PTC008320	OSCAR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2079669	ABHIJIT PAUL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

464	ROC - SHILLONG	U50200AS2004PTC007499	KAKOTY ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	568906	RASHNA KAKOTY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
465	ROC - SHILLONG	U50200AS2004PTC007499	KAKOTY ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	568979	RIPENDRA KAKOTY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
466	ROC - SHILLONG	U50200MN1947PTC001109	MANIPUR MOTOR ASSOCIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1477787	SANATOMBA LAISHRAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
467	ROC - SHILLONG	U50200MN1947PTC001109	MANIPUR MOTOR ASSOCIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3418029	LAISHRAM BANI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
468	ROC - SHILLONG	U50300AS1999PTC005795	ALLIANCE DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1091741	RAKESH BAID	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
469	ROC - SHILLONG	U50300AS1999PTC005795	ALLIANCE DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1110031	RAHUL BAID	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
470	ROC - SHILLONG	U50300AS2009PTC008958	WILLSONS MOTOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	333649	RANA ZAMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
471	ROC - SHILLONG	U50300AS2009PTC008958	WILLSONS MOTOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	333695	PARBIN ZAMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
472	ROC - SHILLONG	U51103AS2012PTC011000	ARDENT CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5241576	ANITA CHANDA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
473	ROC - SHILLONG	U51109AS1995PTC004477	NIRUPAMA BAROOAH AND ASSOCIATES PVT LTD	Active	2781444	SUBHRAJEET BOROAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
474	ROC - SHILLONG	U51109AS1995PTC004477	NIRUPAMA BAROOAH AND ASSOCIATES PVT LTD	Active	2783173	SUPARNA BARUAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
475	ROC - SHILLONG	U51109AS1998PTC005497	SARAF PROJECTS PVT LTD	Active	1347342	VISHWA SARAF	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
476	ROC - SHILLONG	U51109AS1998PTC005497	SARAF PROJECTS PVT LTD	Active	1347419	NEERAJ SARAF	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
477	ROC - SHILLONG	U51109AS1998PTC005497	SARAF PROJECTS PVT LTD	Active	1714953	SAROJ SARAF	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
478	ROC - SHILLONG	U51109AS1998PTC005497	SARAF PROJECTS PVT LTD	Active	2408147	SHOBHA SARAF	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
479	ROC - SHILLONG	U51109AS2002PTC006860	JAYSHREE ENTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	783068	PARASH BHATTACHARJEE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

480	ROC - SHILLONG	U51505AS2007PTC008378	DUTTA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1376867	BIPUL DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
481	ROC - SHILLONG	U51505AS2007PTC008378	DUTTA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1376895	DIPANJOY DEY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
482	ROC - SHILLONG	U51505AS2007PTC008378	DUTTA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1466457	BIPLAB DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
483	ROC - SHILLONG	U51505AS2007PTC008378	DUTTA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1466557	BIMAN DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
484	ROC - SHILLONG	U51505AS2007PTC008378	DUTTA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1466645	BIDYUT DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
485	ROC - SHILLONG	U51506AS2006PTC008222	SAHNI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	451344	SUKHBIR SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
486	ROC - SHILLONG	U51506AS2006PTC008222	SAHNI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	460426	AMARJIT SAHNI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
487	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS1987PTC002734	SAHNI AGENCIES PVT LTD	Active	460426	AMARJIT SAHNI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
488	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS1987PTC002734	SAHNI AGENCIES PVT LTD	Active	953101	PARMINDER SAHNI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
489	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS1988PTC003068	ARUNUDOI APARTMENTS PVT LTD	Active	1155655	BISWAJIT GOHAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
490	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS1988PTC003068	ARUNUDOI APARTMENTS PVT LTD	Active	2878497	ASHOK BORA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
491	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS1998PTC005397	HIRA TRADERS PVT LTD	Active	575939	KEWAL KISHAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
492	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS1998PTC005397	HIRA TRADERS PVT LTD	Active	588785	MAHABIR JANGRA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
493	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS1998PTC005397	HIRA TRADERS PVT LTD	Active	598569	BHUSHAN SINGLA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
494	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS1999PTC005712	J P NICHOLAS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	497993	PRABAL BORAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
495	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2001PTC006509	ISHAN COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1011366	SWAPNSHREE DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

496	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2001PTC006509	ISHAN COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3016143	BANMAYURI DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
497	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2001PTC006509	ISHAN COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5181497	ATMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
498	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2002PTC006908	GOLDEN TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1490803	SUBRATA ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
499	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2002PTC006908	GOLDEN TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3492553	MERINA ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
500	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2003PTC007272	GHAZAL COAL COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2522802	RAM KUMAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
501	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2003PTC007272	GHAZAL COAL COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3070679	HARMESH KUMAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
502	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2005PTC007670	CARES ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2450426	ASHOK BASU	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
503	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2005PTC007670	CARES ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2646542	JA HARLAL SHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
504	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2009PTC009220	TISHA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1805472	JAY BAJAJ	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
505	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2009PTC009220	TISHA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2109844	YOGESH BAJAJ	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
506	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2009PTC009220	TISHA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2679595	PANKAJ BAJAJ	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
507	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2009PTC009242	AB (INDIA) MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2594925	PARTHA BORA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
508	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2009PTC009242	AB (INDIA) MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2758915	ARUP NATH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
509	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2009PTC009343	JEEVAN SURAKSHA MERCANTILES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	2670376	HABIBUR RAHMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
510	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2009PTC009343	JEEVAN SURAKSHA MERCANTILES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	2746207	MD RAHMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
511	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2010PTC010133	BISON ENTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2733837	HEM RAI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

512	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2010PTC010133	BISON ENTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3026456	TARZAN SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
513	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2010PTC010133	BISON ENTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3082121	ANJANA NEWAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
514	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2010PTC010300	S.J. ENTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3308466	SANJAY SARKAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
515	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2010PTC010300	S.J. ENTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3342065	JHUMA SARKAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
516	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2011PTC010624	BOBY ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3055999	ARATI CHANDA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
517	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2011PTC010624	BOBY ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3056023	PINAK CHANDA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
518	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2011PTC010662	LUIT VALLEY PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3600799	PARVEEN KUMAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
519	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909AS2011PTC010662	LUIT VALLEY PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	6382525	SANJAY JHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
520	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909ML2012PLC008499	BHAVYA RETAIL LIMITED	Active	2405423	ABHIJEET ANAND	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
521	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909ML2012PLC008499	BHAVYA RETAIL LIMITED	Active	2429656	PRAVIN SINGH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
522	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909ML2012PLC008499	BHAVYA RETAIL LIMITED	Active	2739012	PRABHAT DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
523	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909NL2001PTC006468	KAHO TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3274837	KAVITO YEPTHOMI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
524	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909NL2001PTC006468	KAHO TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3645230	VIKUHO YEPTHOMI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
525	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909TR2011PTC008334	USHA DEY MARKETING PTIVATE LIMITED	Active	3534918	BIKRAMJIT DEY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
526	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909TR2011PTC008334	USHA DEY MARKETING PTIVATE LIMITED	Active	3535397	MANIK CHANDA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
527	ROC - SHILLONG	U51909TR2011PTC008334	USHA DEY MARKETING PTIVATE LIMITED	Active	5193859	PURNIMA SAHHDEY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

528	ROC - SHILLONG	U52399AS2010PTC009571	GOODBUILD ASSAM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2577827	RANJIT SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
529	ROC - SHILLONG	U52399AS2010PTC009571	GOODBUILD ASSAM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2577837	SUNITA NEOG	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
530	ROC - SHILLONG	U52399AS2010PTC009571	GOODBUILD ASSAM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2577966	BIJIT SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
531	ROC - SHILLONG	U52399AS2010PTC009821	VERSATUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2890819	MOHAMMAD YOUNUS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
532	ROC - SHILLONG	U52399AS2010PTC009821	VERSATUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2930067	HARIDHAN BHOWMIK	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
533	ROC - SHILLONG	U52399AS2010PTC009821	VERSATUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2930069	DAMBAR CHETTRY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
534	ROC - SHILLONG	U52399AS2010PTC010169	OM SAI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3207234	ILA DEVI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
535	ROC - SHILLONG	U52399AS2010PTC010169	OM SAI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3207244	BEDA GOSWAMI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
536	ROC - SHILLONG	U55100AR2011PTC008324	RIGSEL HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2279769	PEMA KHANDU	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
537	ROC - SHILLONG	U55100AR2011PTC008324	RIGSEL HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2565554	TSERING TASHI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
538	ROC - SHILLONG	U55100AR2011PTC008324	RIGSEL HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2574039	TASHI KHANDU	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
539	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS1985PTC002382	SUJATA UDYOG PVT LTD	Active	362303	MALABIKA DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
540	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS1985PTC002382	SUJATA UDYOG PVT LTD	Active	362314	NIRMAL DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
541	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS1985PTC002455	SIDDHARTH HOTELS PVT LTD	Active	1038096	SOMENDRA SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
542	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS1985PTC002455	SIDDHARTH HOTELS PVT LTD	Active	1038285	GAUTAM SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
543	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS1987PTC002669	AMRIT HOTELS UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1451499	ROOPAM VOHRA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

544	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS1987PTC002669	AMRIT HOTELS UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	531126	SURINDER VOHRA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
545	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS1987PTC002669	AMRIT HOTELS UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	862948	BHUPINDER VOHRA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
546	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS2004PTC007318	DJS ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1385773	SUSANTA ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
547	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS2004PTC007318	DJS ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	571490	PRANAY ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
548	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS2004PTC007318	DJS ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	571528	CARFEW ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
549	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS2006PLC009130	HILL PARADISE INTERNATIONAL HOTELSLIMITED	Active	386167	JAMES LALRONGBRAWL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
550	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS2006PLC009130	HILL PARADISE INTERNATIONAL HOTELSLIMITED	Active	403145	LAL REMSIEM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
551	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS2006PLC009130	HILL PARADISE INTERNATIONAL HOTELSLIMITED	Active	403197	KEISHING VIVIAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
552	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS2006PTC008280	KOLIABOR MANOR PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1680954	RANJAN BHUYAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
553	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS2006PTC008280	KOLIABOR MANOR PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	406035	PRASANTA BORGOHAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
554	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS2007PTC008419	SILKROUTE HOTEL & RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1244024	ARUP BHUYAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
555	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS2007PTC008419	SILKROUTE HOTEL & RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1244117	DHRUBA BHUYAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
556	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS2008PTC008831	MAKHAN BHOG HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2209274	SANGITA ARYA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
557	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS2008PTC008831	MAKHAN BHOG HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2209721	SANJAY ARYA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
558	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS2010PTC009966	GRAND ROYAL HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3068935	SHAJI JOSEPH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
559	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS2010PTC009966	GRAND ROYAL HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3070112	NONDITA SANGMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

560	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101AS2010PTC009966	GRAND ROYAL HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3087337	SHIJU JOSEPH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
561	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101ML1984PTC002129	RATHORE HOTELS AND TOURS PVT LTD	Active	3151679	NAGENDRA RATHORE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
562	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101ML1984PTC002129	RATHORE HOTELS AND TOURS PVT LTD	Active	3169708	JAI RATHORE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
563	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101ML1984PTC002129	RATHORE HOTELS AND TOURS PVT LTD	Active	3185659	RANJIT RATHORE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
564	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101ML1986PTC002544	PEGASUS HOTELS PVT LTD	Active	1093627	KAILASH VARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
565	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101ML1986PTC002544	PEGASUS HOTELS PVT LTD	Active	6499619	VEERA CHAUHAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
566	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101ML1987PTC002744	VASUNDHARA ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	Active	2658177	BISWANATH DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
567	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101ML1987PTC002744	VASUNDHARA ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	Active	2701847	GOUR GHOSH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
568	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101TR2011PTC008322	RAJ CONTINENTAL HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1475814	SWAPAN PAUL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
569	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101TR2011PTC008322	RAJ CONTINENTAL HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1489876	NAMITA PAUL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
570	ROC - SHILLONG	U55101TR2011PTC008322	RAJ CONTINENTAL HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2079669	ABHIJIT PAUL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
571	ROC - SHILLONG	U60231AS1986PTC002527	ARIHANT TRANSPORT AND INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	46967	BHIKAM BETALA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
572	ROC - SHILLONG	U60231AS1986PTC002527	ARIHANT TRANSPORT AND INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	47006	VIJAY BETALA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
573	ROC - SHILLONG	U60231AS2000PTC006301	CHAKRESWAR TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1520693	RANJIT KALITA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
574	ROC - SHILLONG	U60231AS2000PTC006301	CHAKRESWAR TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1521707	JYOTISH KALITA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
575	ROC - SHILLONG	U63000AS2011PTC010435	JUSTYATRA HOLIDAYS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3406249	MADAN CHOUDHURY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

576	ROC - SHILLONG	U63000AS2011PTC010435	JUSTYATRA HOLIDAYS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3417685	RAM CHANDRA CHOUDHURY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
577	ROC - SHILLONG	U63000AS2011PTC010435	JUSTYATRA HOLIDAYS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3417969	GAUTAMI SAIKIA CHOUDHURY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
578	ROC - SHILLONG	U63020AS2010PLC010159	SEVEN SISTERS AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED.	Active	2843594	SADEQUE ALI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
579	ROC - SHILLONG	U63020AS2010PLC010159	SEVEN SISTERS AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED.	Active	2843700	SUBRATA BARMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
580	ROC - SHILLONG	U63020AS2010PLC010159	SEVEN SISTERS AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED.	Active	2843751	SANJIB WARIE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
581	ROC - SHILLONG	U63020AS2010PLC010159	SEVEN SISTERS AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED.	Active	2992544	HABIBAR RAHMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
582	ROC - SHILLONG	U63021ML2002PTC006933	RAPS WAREHOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1960860	MOHENDRO RAPSANG	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
583	ROC - SHILLONG	U63021ML2002PTC006933	RAPS WAREHOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	535091	RISHAN RAPSANG	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
584	ROC - SHILLONG	U63022AS1987PTC002655	ARNV CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	899734	ASHIM GHOSAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
585	ROC - SHILLONG	U63022AS1987PTC002655	ARNV CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	916207	RANJANA GHOSAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
586	ROC - SHILLONG	U63022AS2002PTC006767	HORIZON PROGRESSIVE AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	561446	NILESWAR BASUMATARY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
587	ROC - SHILLONG	U63022AS2002PTC006767	HORIZON PROGRESSIVE AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	561508	MAYA BASUMATARY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
588	ROC - SHILLONG	U63022AS2003PTC007149	HOJAI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	565663	BAKUL DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
589	ROC - SHILLONG	U63022AS2003PTC007149	HOJAI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	567828	GOPAL DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
590	ROC - SHILLONG	U63040AR2004PTC007452	ARUNACHAL HOLIDAYS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1838849	TSERING WANGE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
591	ROC - SHILLONG	U63040AR2004PTC007452	ARUNACHAL HOLIDAYS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	6468495	ANSHU JAMSENPA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

592	ROC - SHILLONG	U63040AS2008PTC008648	TOURDEVERVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2101762	SUDARSHAN THAKUR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
593	ROC - SHILLONG	U63040AS2008PTC008648	TOURDEVERVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2101798	KALPAJIT SAIKIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
594	ROC - SHILLONG	U63040AS2008PTC008648	TOURDEVERVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2102129	RAVI KRISHNAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
595	ROC - SHILLONG	U63040TR2009PTC008255	TRIPURA TOUR PACKAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2324884	BIDHAN DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
596	ROC - SHILLONG	U63040TR2009PTC008255	TRIPURA TOUR PACKAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2324900	RAMESH DEBNATH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
597	ROC - SHILLONG	U63040TR2009PTC008267	TRIPURSWARI TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2320337	BANKIM CHOWDHURY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
598	ROC - SHILLONG	U63040TR2009PTC008267	TRIPURSWARI TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2330032	RATNA DEBNATH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
599	ROC - SHILLONG	U63040TR2009PTC008267	TRIPURSWARI TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2702797	PINTU SHIL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
600	ROC - SHILLONG	U64100AS2010PTC009937	VIEW IMAGE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2791779	ABHISHEK BORA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
601	ROC - SHILLONG	U64100AS2010PTC009937	VIEW IMAGE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3540517	ALOK SARMAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
602	ROC - SHILLONG	U64202MZ2008PTC008237	VEES COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1976283	VANCHHAWNG MALSAWMDAWNGLIANA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
603	ROC - SHILLONG	U64202MZ2008PTC008237	VEES COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1995425	VANCHHAWNG LALZAWMLIANA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
604	ROC - SHILLONG	U64202TR2003PTC007289	SANYOG NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1254081	NEELANJAN PAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
605	ROC - SHILLONG	U64202TR2003PTC007289	SANYOG NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1254090	ANGSHUMAN PAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
606	ROC - SHILLONG	U64202TR2003PTC007289	SANYOG NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2574657	MIHIR PAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
607	ROC - SHILLONG	U64202TR2004PTC007495	CONNOISSEURS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1254115	SUDIP MAJUMDER	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

608	ROC - SHILLONG	U64202TR2004PTC007495	CONNOISSEURS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1254120	SUMITA DEY DEB	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
609	ROC - SHILLONG	U64202TR2004PTC007495	CONNOISSEURS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1644414	PARTHA SARKAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
610	ROC - SHILLONG	U64202TR2004PTC007495	CONNOISSEURS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1751749	SUBHENDU MISRA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
611	ROC - SHILLONG	U64203TR2010PTC008284	BALAJI TELEWORKS DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	Active	2807056	PRASENJIT BERA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
612	ROC - SHILLONG	U64203TR2010PTC008284	BALAJI TELEWORKS DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	Active	2807070	PANKAJ ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
613	ROC - SHILLONG	U64203TR2010PTC008284	BALAJI TELEWORKS DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	Active	2807085	JEMI PAUL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
614	ROC - SHILLONG	U65921AS1992PLC003674	PARAS HIRE PURCHASECOMPANY INDIA LTD	Active	2492074	KAMOLESH GHOSH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
615	ROC - SHILLONG	U65921AS1992PLC003674	PARAS HIRE PURCHASECOMPANY INDIA LTD	Active	2528616	UJJAL SIKDER	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
616	ROC - SHILLONG	U65921AS1992PLC003674	PARAS HIRE PURCHASECOMPANY INDIA LTD	Active	5217136	RUNA SIKDER	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
617	ROC - SHILLONG	U65929AS1996PLC004657	JEEVAN SURAKSHA TRADING & FINANCIALSLIMITED	Active	2014574	SANGITA DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
618	ROC - SHILLONG	U65929AS1996PLC004657	JEEVAN SURAKSHA TRADING & FINANCIALSLIMITED	Active	700889	CHANDAN DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
619	ROC - SHILLONG	U65929AS1996PLC004657	JEEVAN SURAKSHA TRADING & FINANCIALSLIMITED	Active	700921	ASHOK CHAKRABORTY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
620	ROC - SHILLONG	U67120AS1995PTC004468	BOKAHOLA INVESTMENTPVT LTD	Active	1715406	PRABHAT BEZBORUAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
621	ROC - SHILLONG	U67120AS1995PTC004468	BOKAHOLA INVESTMENTPVT LTD	Active	571993	SURESH KARTHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
622	ROC - SHILLONG	U67120AS1995PTC004468	BOKAHOLA INVESTMENTPVT LTD	Active	601989	MOHAN CHIRIMAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
623	ROC - SHILLONG	U67190AS2009PTC009131	MONEY CARE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1487553	MAHESH KALITA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

624	ROC - SHILLONG	U67190AS2009PTC009131	MONEY CARE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2029788	BAPAN BARMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
625	ROC - SHILLONG	U67200AS2003PTC007186	JEEVAN SURAKSHA ASSURANCE AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	700889	CHANDAN DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
626	ROC - SHILLONG	U67200AS2003PTC007186	JEEVAN SURAKSHA ASSURANCE AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	700921	ASHOK CHAKRABORTY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
627	ROC - SHILLONG	U67200AS2003PTC007186	JEEVAN SURAKSHA ASSURANCE AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	765457	TILAK SARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
628	ROC - SHILLONG	U70100AS2011PLC010562	MANAS INDIA ESTATE DEVELOPERS LIMITED	Active	5194826	BIMAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
629	ROC - SHILLONG	U70100AS2011PLC010562	MANAS INDIA ESTATE DEVELOPERS LIMITED	Active	5194832	MAZIBAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
630	ROC - SHILLONG	U70100AS2011PLC010562	MANAS INDIA ESTATE DEVELOPERS LIMITED	Active	5251087	MOINUL HOQUE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
631	ROC - SHILLONG	U70100AS2012PTC011237	CREDENCE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2913411	BIMAL DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
632	ROC - SHILLONG	U70100AS2012PTC011237	CREDENCE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2913432	SWAPNA DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
633	ROC - SHILLONG	U70100AS2012PTC011237	CREDENCE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	6363460	MRINAL KAKOTI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
634	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AR2004PTC007324	NIDO ENERGY SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1865820	BALA AMUDALA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
635	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AR2004PTC007324	NIDO ENERGY SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1865871	PADMINI AMUDALA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
636	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AR2004PTC007324	NIDO ENERGY SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2180700	PAVITRA NIDO	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
637	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS1986PTC002483	BASUDEO HOLDINGS PVT LTD	Active	1124219	HIRA DEORAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
638	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS1986PTC002483	BASUDEO HOLDINGS PVT LTD	Active	583178	PRABHU DEORAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
639	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS1986PTC002486	PANNA PROPERTIES PVT LTD	Active	1124219	HIRA DEORAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

640	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS1986PTC002486	PANNA PROPERTIES PVT LTD	Active	583178	PRABHU DEORAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
641	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS1996PTC004830	BERIAL HOUSING PVT LTD.	Active	1061487	HIMAKSHI DEKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
642	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS1996PTC004830	BERIAL HOUSING PVT LTD.	Active	616180	MUKUL DEKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
643	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS1997PTC005120	SANKARDEV COMMERCIAL PVT LTD	Active	631548	KHANINDRA TALUKDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
644	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS1997PTC005120	SANKARDEV COMMERCIAL PVT LTD	Active	631562	DEBABRATA TALUKDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
645	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS1997PTC005245	PATKAI BUILDERS PVTLTD	Active	2171358	LAMBODAR BORAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
646	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS1997PTC005245	PATKAI BUILDERS PVTLTD	Active	2171372	BINA BORA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
647	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2000PTC006040	GLF DEVELOPERS (I) PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	818593	SURAJIT CHAUDHURY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
648	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2000PTC006382	ABUTANI MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1562805	NABA DOLEY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
649	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2000PTC006382	ABUTANI MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	633126	ARJUN KALITA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
650	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2001PTC006639	SURFACE TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1262419	POONAM THAKUR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
651	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2001PTC006639	SURFACE TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1737820	AWADH THAKUR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
652	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2002PTC006966	EMERALD ESTATES ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	662930	GAURABH KASHYAP	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
653	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2002PTC006966	EMERALD ESTATES ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	662947	ANEESAA KASHYAP	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
654	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2002PTC006970	HUMA ENTERPRISES & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1597202	SABIHA SULTANA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
655	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2003PTC007256	UPPER ASSAM HOUSINGPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2405453	RAJESH KHEMANI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

656	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2004PLC007570	JEEVAN SURAKSHA REAL ESTATE LIMITED	Active	5112214	UTTAM ACHARJEE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
657	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2004PLC007570	JEEVAN SURAKSHA REAL ESTATE LIMITED	Active	700889	CHANDAN DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
658	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2004PLC007570	JEEVAN SURAKSHA REAL ESTATE LIMITED	Active	700921	ASHOK CHAKRABORTY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
659	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2004PTC007388	ANANDEE BUILDERS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1712346	DIBYAJYOTI TALUKDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
660	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2004PTC007563	SHREYANS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1244303	SHITAL JAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
661	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2004PTC007563	SHREYANS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	569759	VINITA JAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
662	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2005PLC007784	PHENIX PROPERTIES LIMITED	Active	1132191	ASHIM DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
663	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2005PLC007784	PHENIX PROPERTIES LIMITED	Active	1201138	NIRMALYA MUKHERJEE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
664	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2005PLC007784	PHENIX PROPERTIES LIMITED	Active	1996430	ABU NASEER AHMED	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
665	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2005PLC007784	PHENIX PROPERTIES LIMITED	Active	2037852	PRITHIISH DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
666	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2005PLC007784	PHENIX PROPERTIES LIMITED	Active	2040170	SOMNATH GUPTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
667	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2005PLC007784	PHENIX PROPERTIES LIMITED	Active	2069349	SAMIR SAHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
668	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2005PLC007784	PHENIX PROPERTIES LIMITED	Active	2184673	SAURABH CHAKRABORTY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
669	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2005PLC007784	PHENIX PROPERTIES LIMITED	Active	2235938	MOLOY DEY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
670	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2005PLC007784	PHENIX PROPERTIES LIMITED	Active	2235979	KAMDEV BHATTACHARJEE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
671	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2005PLC007784	PHENIX PROPERTIES LIMITED	Active	2250125	SHEKHAR SAHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

672	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2005PLC007784	PHENIX PROPERTIES LIMITED	Active	2264925	BADRUL ISLAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
673	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2005PTC007621	ECSTASY REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1721174	CHAMPA ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
674	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2005PTC007621	ECSTASY REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1722714	ABHIJEET ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
675	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2006PLC008185	SEBA REAL ESTATE LIMITED	Active	1042522	KANAK NATH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
676	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2006PLC008185	SEBA REAL ESTATE LIMITED	Active	1042623	SANJOY NAG	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
677	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2006PLC008185	SEBA REAL ESTATE LIMITED	Active	1042663	SUBHASH SAHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
678	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2006PLC008185	SEBA REAL ESTATE LIMITED	Active	1560128	SIDDHARTHA NAG	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
679	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2006PTC008109	SATYAM BUILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	576207	PURUSHOTTAM MURARKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
680	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2007PTC008375	PIONEER INFRA- PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1297599	SIDHARTHA HAZARIKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
681	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2007PTC008375	PIONEER INFRA- PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1297620	DIPAK DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
682	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2007PTC008375	PIONEER INFRA- PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1297670	MANOJ SARANIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
683	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2007PTC008375	PIONEER INFRA- PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1297785	DIPANKAR HAZARIKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
684	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2007PTC008510	ABUTANI WHEELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1562805	NABA DOLEY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
685	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2007PTC008510	ABUTANI WHEELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1978746	KARABI DOLEY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
686	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2007PTC008510	ABUTANI WHEELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	633126	ARJUN KALITA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
687	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2009PLC009267	BISON REAL ESTATES & CONSTRUCTIONSLIMITED	Active	2733837	HEM RAI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

688	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2009PLC009267	BISON REAL ESTATES & CONSTRUCTIONSLIMITED	Active	3026448	PLABITA LIMBU	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
689	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2009PLC009267	BISON REAL ESTATES & CONSTRUCTIONSLIMITED	Active	3082121	ANJANA NEWAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
690	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2009PTC009221	RKG INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5333370	MANJU DEVI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
691	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2009PTC009221	RKG INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	608154	RAJ GUPTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
692	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2010PLC009850	SKYLARK REAL ESTATE& CONSTRUCTIONLIMITED	Active	2898340	DILIP ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
693	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2010PLC009850	SKYLARK REAL ESTATE& CONSTRUCTIONLIMITED	Active	2898351	DILIP PAUL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
694	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2010PLC009850	SKYLARK REAL ESTATE& CONSTRUCTIONLIMITED	Active	2943742	MD HUSSAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
695	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2010PLC010224	REANNEX PROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	Active	2911388	JAGANNATH RABIDAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
696	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2010PLC010224	REANNEX PROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	Active	2977261	CHAMPAK ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
697	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2010PLC010224	REANNEX PROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	Active	3197988	MRIDUL ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
698	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2010PLC010254	GREEN VALLEY REAL PROJECTS LIMITED	Active	3025405	MOYNAL HAQUE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
699	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2010PLC010254	GREEN VALLEY REAL PROJECTS LIMITED	Active	3035531	JOYNAL SEIKH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
700	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2010PLC010254	GREEN VALLEY REAL PROJECTS LIMITED	Active	3091679	ABDUL AWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
701	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2011PLC010519	HAPPYLIFE SMS REALTORS LIMITED	Active	3509791	KAMINI NATH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
702	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2011PLC010519	HAPPYLIFE SMS REALTORS LIMITED	Active	3509793	RANJAN BARMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
703	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2011PLC010519	HAPPYLIFE SMS REALTORS LIMITED	Active	3509794	SUKUR ALI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

704	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2011PLC010557	ROYAL SURAKSHA REALESTATE & INDUSTRIESLIMITED	Active	3408895	ROSHIDUL HOQUE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
705	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2011PLC010557	ROYAL SURAKSHA REALESTATE & INDUSTRIESLIMITED	Active	3522673	ANOWAR HUSSAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
706	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2011PLC010557	ROYAL SURAKSHA REALESTATE & INDUSTRIESLIMITED	Active	3522677	HAMIDUL HOQUE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
707	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2012PTC010912	RAMANNA DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5188045	DIPIKA SARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
708	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2012PTC010912	RAMANNA DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5188047	ANURAG SHANDILYA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
709	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101AS2012PTC010912	RAMANNA DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5195267	ANIRBAN SHANDILYA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
710	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101NL1999PTC005796	VRINDAVAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2230249	VALSALA RAJ	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
711	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101NL1999PTC005796	VRINDAVAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2778683	VARUN RAJ PILLAI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
712	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101NL1999PTC005796	VRINDAVAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2820239	TEP RENGMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
713	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101TR2012PTC008356	TRISHNA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5322634	BABUL PAUL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
714	ROC - SHILLONG	U70101TR2012PTC008356	TRISHNA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5322637	SANJOY GHOSH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
715	ROC - SHILLONG	U70109AS2009PTC009541	VIMON DEVELOPERS & COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2871362	PRABJOT ARORA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
716	ROC - SHILLONG	U70109AS2010PTC010269	YUBRAJ DYNASTY REALESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	182669	SUDEISH JAAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
717	ROC - SHILLONG	U70109AS2010PTC010269	YUBRAJ DYNASTY REALESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	182724	NISSCHAL JAAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
718	ROC - SHILLONG	U70109AS2012ULL011170	SKY WAVE INFOTECH REALITY LIMITED	Active	2843414	BIJU KAKOTI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
719	ROC - SHILLONG	U70109AS2012ULL011170	SKY WAVE INFOTECH REALITY LIMITED	Active	5152743	BHOBANI DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

720	ROC - SHILLONG	U70109AS2012ULL011170	SKY WAVE INFOTECH REALITY LIMITED	Active	5152752	BIJOY KAKATI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
721	ROC - SHILLONG	U70200AS1993PTC003896	SOMAN MARKETING COMPLEX PVT LTD	Active	1326480	HIMANGSHU DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
722	ROC - SHILLONG	U70200AS1993PTC003896	SOMAN MARKETING COMPLEX PVT LTD	Active	1348092	DAMAYANTI DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
723	ROC - SHILLONG	U70200AS1993PTC003896	SOMAN MARKETING COMPLEX PVT LTD	Active	1348171	RIPUNJOY DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
724	ROC - SHILLONG	U70200AS1999PTC005918	ENDOCARP BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	613322	PRADIP SARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
725	ROC - SHILLONG	U70200AS2011PTC010697	FUTURE PROTECH & INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1783230	DIGANTA CHAUDHURY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
726	ROC - SHILLONG	U70200AS2011PTC010697	FUTURE PROTECH & INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3622250	DEEP MEDHI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
727	ROC - SHILLONG	U72100NL2006PTC008076	ENTSULASHI BIO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1767873	RONGSENMONGLA JAMIR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
728	ROC - SHILLONG	U72100NL2006PTC008076	ENTSULASHI BIO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1769081	MOANUNGSANG LONGKUMER	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
729	ROC - SHILLONG	U72200AS1989PTC003202	COMPUSOFT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1880612	MOON GOSWAMI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
730	ROC - SHILLONG	U72200AS1989PTC003202	COMPUSOFT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	814942	KESHAB GOSWAMI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
731	ROC - SHILLONG	U72200MN2012PTC008311	ANGOM SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5339295	CHITRESWOR SINGH THOUDAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
732	ROC - SHILLONG	U72200MN2012PTC008311	ANGOM SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5339301	LOKENDRO IBOCHA OBA SINGH ANGOM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
733	ROC - SHILLONG	U72200MN2012PTC008311	ANGOM SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5339305	SURENJOY HEISHNAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
734	ROC - SHILLONG	U72300AS2005PTC008010	NORTH EAST INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1825268	JAVEED AHMED NOOR MOHAMMED AMINGAD	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
735	ROC - SHILLONG	U72300AS2005PTC008010	NORTH EAST INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2322207	LAXMAN MENENI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

736	ROC - SHILLONG	U72300AS2005PTC008010	NORTH EAST INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2338788	SAILEN GOGOI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
737	ROC - SHILLONG	U72300AS2005PTC008010	NORTH EAST INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	256257	SANJAY KHENY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
738	ROC - SHILLONG	U72300AS2007PTC008427	ANJAYBEE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	Active	1711717	NAYANJYOTI BHATTACHARYYA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
739	ROC - SHILLONG	U72300AS2007PTC008427	ANJAYBEE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	Active	1904930	ANJU BHATTACHARJYA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
740	ROC - SHILLONG	U72400TR2007PTC008237	ETHER LINK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1560093	SMT HIRAMOYEE SARKAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
741	ROC - SHILLONG	U72400TR2007PTC008237	ETHER LINK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1644414	PARTHA SARKAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
742	ROC - SHILLONG	U72900AS2007PTC008455	HYNIX INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1711952	SUMEET AGARWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
743	ROC - SHILLONG	U72900AS2007PTC008455	HYNIX INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1711999	DEEPAK AGARWAL	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
744	ROC - SHILLONG	U72900AS2007PTC008455	HYNIX INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	931285	SANDEEP SUREKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
745	ROC - SHILLONG	U72900AS2007PTC008455	HYNIX INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	931306	KAVITA SUREKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
746	ROC - SHILLONG	U72900TR2009PTC008259	SEN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2548874	TUSHAR SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
747	ROC - SHILLONG	U72900TR2009PTC008259	SEN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2560869	ANJU SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
748	ROC - SHILLONG	U72900TR2009PTC008259	SEN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2560947	SUDHAN SEN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
749	ROC - SHILLONG	U74140AR2009PLC008271	ARUNACHAL PRADESH MANPOWER & PROJECTCONSULTANY LIMITED	Active	2074055	NATARAJAN SAMITHA RANI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
750	ROC - SHILLONG	U74140AR2009PLC008271	ARUNACHAL PRADESH MANPOWER & PROJECTCONSULTANY LIMITED	Active	2336589	BHARATHI THANGASWAMY NADAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
751	ROC - SHILLONG	U74140AR2009PLC008271	ARUNACHAL PRADESH MANPOWER & PROJECTCONSULTANY LIMITED	Active	2356341	VALARMATHI BHARATHI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

752	ROC - SHILLONG	U74140AS1973PLC001434	NORTH EASTERN IND.&TECHNICALCONSULTANCY ORGANISATION LTD.TION LTD.	Active	2060655	TONY KOYU	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
753	ROC - SHILLONG	U74140AS1973PLC001434	NORTH EASTERN IND.&TECHNICALCONSULTANCY ORGANISATION LTD.TION LTD.	Active	6686803	NARESH KUMAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
754	ROC - SHILLONG	U74140AS2003PTC007030	NIDUS ASSOCIATES & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1590258	MANJIT SARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
755	ROC - SHILLONG	U74140AS2003PTC007030	NIDUS ASSOCIATES & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1711789	BARADA SARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
756	ROC - SHILLONG	U74140AS2008PTC008804	RNJ TECHNOFINANCIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	Active	2268401	AMIT JAIN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
757	ROC - SHILLONG	U74140AS2008PTC008804	RNJ TECHNOFINANCIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	Active	2269778	DIBYENDU ROY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
758	ROC - SHILLONG	U74140AS2012PTC011191	SEVEN SISTERS MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2848841	KUMARI RANI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
759	ROC - SHILLONG	U74140AS2012PTC011191	SEVEN SISTERS MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5323845	FIROZ AZAM	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
760	ROC - SHILLONG	U74140AS2012PTC011191	SEVEN SISTERS MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5327068	PARTH JAGMOHAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
761	ROC - SHILLONG	U74140ML2010PTC008407	D D FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2912666	DEBAPRATIM DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
762	ROC - SHILLONG	U74140ML2010PTC008407	D D FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2918413	GITA DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
763	ROC - SHILLONG	U74140ML2010PTC008407	D D FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3158190	MALAY SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
764	ROC - SHILLONG	U74200AS2008PTC008554	MAXENCE ESTATE CONSORTIUM PRIVATELIMITED	Active	1920495	HIMANSHU SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
765	ROC - SHILLONG	U74200AS2008PTC008554	MAXENCE ESTATE CONSORTIUM PRIVATELIMITED	Active	414734	KAUSHIK BHATTACHARYA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
766	ROC - SHILLONG	U74210AR1998PTC005427	NANA KOO AGRO PVT LTD	Active	3178112	TILLING DOLLEY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
767	ROC - SHILLONG	U74210AR1998PTC005427	NANA KOO AGRO PVT LTD	Active	3345006	TILLING MUNIYA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

768	ROC - SHILLONG	U74210AS1984PTC002166	VANGUARD (INDIA) PVT LTD	Active	282223	KANAK BORAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
769	ROC - SHILLONG	U74210AS1984PTC002166	VANGUARD (INDIA) PVT LTD	Active	282316	JYOTI CHALIHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
770	ROC - SHILLONG	U74210AS1998PTC005530	BERIAL ENGINEERS PVT LTD	Active	615836	SATYAWAN SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
771	ROC - SHILLONG	U74210AS1998PTC005530	BERIAL ENGINEERS PVT LTD	Active	624130	MOHAN GOGOI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
772	ROC - SHILLONG	U74210AS2000PTC006204	GARGI & ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	633689	PRANJAL BHORALEE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
773	ROC - SHILLONG	U74210AS2000PTC006204	GARGI & ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	633709	CHABI BHORALEE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
774	ROC - SHILLONG	U74900AS2010PTC009859	TESLA ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2957050	RITURAJ DEWAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
775	ROC - SHILLONG	U74900AS2010PTC009859	TESLA ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2990881	PULIN DUARAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
776	ROC - SHILLONG	U74900AS2010PTC009904	LNL TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2960980	NAVAJIT KONWAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
777	ROC - SHILLONG	U74900AS2010PTC009904	LNL TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5234976	NABAJYOTI PATOWARY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
778	ROC - SHILLONG	U74900AS2010PTC009904	LNL TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	5235081	SUMI GOGOI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
779	ROC - SHILLONG	U74900AS2010PTC010056	SAGIVISH DISTILLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2959532	GITIKA BHATTACHARJYA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
780	ROC - SHILLONG	U74900AS2010PTC010056	SAGIVISH DISTILLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	402285	GURDEEP ANAND	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
781	ROC - SHILLONG	U74900AS2010PTC010056	SAGIVISH DISTILLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	6506949	KARAN ANAND	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
782	ROC - SHILLONG	U74900AS2010PTC010056	SAGIVISH DISTILLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	6578341	MRITYUNJAY BIKRAMADITYA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
783	ROC - SHILLONG	U74900AS2011PTC010700	SEOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3619192	DEBAJIT SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

784	ROC - SHILLONG	U74900AS2011PTC010700	SEOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3619202	NABAJEET SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
785	ROC - SHILLONG	U74900AS2011PTC010700	SEOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3619208	SUSHMITA SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
786	ROC - SHILLONG	U74900ML2010PTC008440	ARC ONLINE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2572700	PRASANTA DEY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
787	ROC - SHILLONG	U74900ML2010PTC008440	ARC ONLINE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2918413	GITA DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
788	ROC - SHILLONG	U74920AS2003PTC007020	HELPLINE COMMERCIALSECURITY FORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3276818	RAJU RANJAN MISHRA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
789	ROC - SHILLONG	U74920AS2003PTC007020	HELPLINE COMMERCIALSECURITY FORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3276848	KEDAR MISHRA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
790	ROC - SHILLONG	U74940AS1985PTC002998	PHOTOVISUAL ASSAM PVT LTD	Active	739862	NGANAND AIYAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
791	ROC - SHILLONG	U74940AS1996PTC004904	IMPRESSIONS LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1229481	VILLAYANUR VENKATRAMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
792	ROC - SHILLONG	U74994AS2004PTC007361	HARPREET FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1134235	HARPREET MUTNEJA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
793	ROC - SHILLONG	U74994AS2004PTC007361	HARPREET FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	64319	BADAL JUNEJA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
794	ROC - SHILLONG	U74999AS2001PTC006590	ZENITH UTILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1558795	DIPTI DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
795	ROC - SHILLONG	U74999AS2001PTC006590	ZENITH UTILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1608810	JITEN DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
796	ROC - SHILLONG	U74999AS2001PTC006590	ZENITH UTILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1675384	INDRESWAR RAJKONWAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
797	ROC - SHILLONG	U74999AS2009PTC008976	ABYSS ASSAM FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY &AGENCY SERVICES PRIVATE LATE LIMITED	Active	2216985	DHANJIT GAYARY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
798	ROC - SHILLONG	U74999AS2009PTC008976	ABYSS ASSAM FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY &AGENCY SERVICES PRIVATE LATE LIMITED	Active	2532043	AYNAL HOQUE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
799	ROC - SHILLONG	U74999AS2009PTC008976	ABYSS ASSAM FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY &AGENCY SERVICES PRIVATE LATE LIMITED	Active	5270660	MAZIBAR RAHMAN	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

800	ROC - SHILLONG	U74999AS2009PTC008976	ABYSS ASSAM FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY & AGENCY SERVICES PRIVATE LATE LIMITED	Active	765457	TILAK SARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
801	ROC - SHILLONG	U74999AS2012PTC010954	AFT HSRP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2989874	JAGDISH SHAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
802	ROC - SHILLONG	U74999AS2012PTC010954	AFT HSRP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	39092	SARAL VERMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
803	ROC - SHILLONG	U74999ML2007PTC008280	HAMTECH ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1785969	SHOEB HAMZA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
804	ROC - SHILLONG	U74999ML2007PTC008280	HAMTECH ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1785988	NAZNEEN HAMZA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
805	ROC - SHILLONG	U80220AS2008PTC008674	S N B EDU PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2155168	BHARGAV DEKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
806	ROC - SHILLONG	U80220AS2008PTC008674	S N B EDU PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2167175	SUBAN BHATTACHARJEE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
807	ROC - SHILLONG	U80902ML2009PTC008370	GOLDERS GREEN INSTITUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1795110	BOKSTAR KURKALANG	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
808	ROC - SHILLONG	U80903AS2009PTC009194	ASSAM COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1825268	JAVEED AHMED NOOR MOHAMMED AMINGAD	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
809	ROC - SHILLONG	U80903AS2009PTC009194	ASSAM COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2322207	LAXMAN MENENI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
810	ROC - SHILLONG	U80904AS2009PTC009141	SAMPOORNA KENDRA ACADEMIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2104539	MAMONI MAKRARY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
811	ROC - SHILLONG	U80904AS2009PTC009141	SAMPOORNA KENDRA ACADEMIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2521525	DULAL BORAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
812	ROC - SHILLONG	U80904AS2009PTC009141	SAMPOORNA KENDRA ACADEMIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2533760	BIMAN BORAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
813	ROC - SHILLONG	U85110AS1992PTC003690	SACRED HOME HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CLINIC PVT LTD	Active	2239582	PRNOTI SHARMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
814	ROC - SHILLONG	U85110AS1998PTC005490	SARAIGHAT HOSPITALS PVT LTD	Active	1693422	MRIGANKA TALUKDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
815	ROC - SHILLONG	U85110AS1998PTC005490	SARAIGHAT HOSPITALS PVT LTD	Active	631548	KHANINDRA TALUKDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

816	ROC - SHILLONG	U85110AS1998PTC005490	SARAIGHAT HOSPITALSPVT LTD	Active	631562	DEBABRATA TALUKDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
817	ROC - SHILLONG	U85110AS1998PTC005490	SARAIGHAT HOSPITALSPVT LTD	Active	908450	RAJESH HIMATSINGKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
818	ROC - SHILLONG	U85110AS2010PTC010191	FINESSE TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2369101	YASOBANTA MAHANTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
819	ROC - SHILLONG	U85110AS2010PTC010191	FINESSE TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3054670	MANOJ CHOUDHURY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
820	ROC - SHILLONG	U85110AS2010PTC010191	FINESSE TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	3367192	JAYANTA DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
821	ROC - SHILLONG	U85110NL1993PTC003998	OKING HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CLINIC PVTLTD	Active	2976691	SEYIEKUOLIE KESIEZIE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
822	ROC - SHILLONG	U85110NL1993PTC003998	OKING HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CLINIC PVTLTD	Active	2990979	VIKETHONYU KESEIZIE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
823	ROC - SHILLONG	U85120AS2003PTC007159	UNILIFE MEDICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1633352	MIKLU SENAPATI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
824	ROC - SHILLONG	U85120AS2003PTC007159	UNILIFE MEDICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2146178	RANI DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
825	ROC - SHILLONG	U85120ML1999PTC005699	HIRCON ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1070467	MUKUNDA BUDDHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
826	ROC - SHILLONG	U85120ML1999PTC005699	HIRCON ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1120438	HEI PAKMA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
827	ROC - SHILLONG	U85120ML1999PTC005699	HIRCON ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	466613	SANJAY PODDAR	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
828	ROC - SHILLONG	U85199AS1987PTC002743	EASTERN EYE CARE AND RESEARCH FOUNDATION PVT LTD	Active	1351889	NITIN DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
829	ROC - SHILLONG	U85199AS1987PTC002743	EASTERN EYE CARE AND RESEARCH FOUNDATION PVT LTD	Active	1351922	LAKSHMAN DUTTA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
830	ROC - SHILLONG	U92111AS1947PTC000823	HIMALAY INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	Active	1826921	KHANIN SAIKIA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
831	ROC - SHILLONG	U92111AS2002PTC006884	NORTH EASTERN FILMSPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	555596	JAGDISH BEHANI	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864

832	ROC - SHILLONG	U92111AS2002PTC006884	NORTH EASTERN FILMSPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	579165	SHANKAR GOENKA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
833	ROC - SHILLONG	U92111AS2002PTC006884	NORTH EASTERN FILMSPRIVATE LIMITED	Active	970516	POONAM GOLCHHA	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
834	ROC - SHILLONG	U92113AS2001PTC006440	KREATIVE RELATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1774494	DAISY BORAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
835	ROC - SHILLONG	U92113AS2001PTC006440	KREATIVE RELATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1774534	THULESWAR BORAH	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
836	ROC - SHILLONG	U92113AS2001PTC006440	KREATIVE RELATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	1774558	KISHALAY DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
837	ROC - SHILLONG	U92132AS2004PTC007554	CEE PEE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	633689	PRANJAL BHORALEE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
838	ROC - SHILLONG	U92132AS2004PTC007554	CEE PEE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	633709	CHABI BHORALEE	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
839	ROC - SHILLONG	U93000AS2009PTC008911	JIBAN CAREER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2043067	JITU DEY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
840	ROC - SHILLONG	U93000AS2009PTC008911	JIBAN CAREER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Active	2043091	JIBAN DEY	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
841	ROC - SHILLONG	U93000AS2012PTC011206	OCEAN STAR DIVING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	5326465	PRAVESH DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
842	ROC - SHILLONG	U93000AS2012PTC011206	OCEAN STAR DIVING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	5327150	UMESH DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
843	ROC - SHILLONG	U93000AS2012PTC011206	OCEAN STAR DIVING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	5327274	MANDESH DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864
844	ROC - SHILLONG	U93000AS2012PTC011206	OCEAN STAR DIVING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	Active	5327699	MAHESH DAS	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021	SR589864